
Republic of the Philippines

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY
City of Balanga 2100 Bataan

February 13,2017

The Commissioner
Commission on Audit
Commonwealth Avenue
Quezon City

Sir:

This is to submit to your office the following financial report per fund cluster (General,
Retained Income, Revolving & Custodial Fund) forDecember 2016 of the Bataan Peninsula
State University (formerly the Bataan Polytechnic State College and Bataan State College):

I) Preliminary & Post Closing Trial Balance
2) Statement of Financial Position (Annex A)
3) Statement of Financial Performance (Annex B)
4) Statement of Cash Flow Statement (Annex C)
5) Statement of Changes in Net AssetslEquity (Annex D)
6) Statement of Comparison of Budget and Actual Amounts (Annex E)
7) Financial Accountability Reports (FARS)

a. Statement of Appropriations, Allotments, Obligations, Disbursements
& Balances (FAR I)

b. Summary of Appropriations, Allotments, Obligations, Disbursements &
Balances (FARI-A)

c. List of Allotments & Sub Allotments (FAR I-B)
d. Statement of Approved Budget, Utilization, Disbursements & Balances

(FAR2)
e. Summary of Approved Budget, Utilization, Disbursements & Balances

(FAR2-A)
f. Monthly Report of Disbursements (FAR 4)
g. Quarterly Report of Revenue & Other Receipts (FAR 5)

For your information and reference.

Very truly yours,

GREGORI8l. RODIS, Ph D
University President
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iGreetirtgsof Peace and Gratitude! ~l s- r- . ,,",,,-" .,r ,C" -' ...

." iThiS is to respectfully submit to your good office the Financial Accountability Report as of
December si, 2016 and theBP Porm.201- Summery ·ofActual Obligations for Personnel Services (PS),
Maintenance and Other Operating El'genses (MOOE)and Capitalol.ltlays(CO) as detailed below:

Ic.; .. ··c····.······ .. . ...•.. , ;;l.... +.;>:o,./..·, ' .....•..•..•.~ t: ........• '.'

;1. Statement of Appropfiatiqils,Allci®~i~ts,Pbligations; DisbUrsem:erttsand Balances
[..·(FARil)\·~<Cof,the··.~ti~ef;~n~ili~1~~~~~~~t')?~~~2016l;.?;1.;;..,<,,4y~.';i7·.k";;.~;{·;l>.';•. ·.•; •••••:"=: ;.)'
.,2.. StUlun31yofAppropria.ti9~S,.An9~fl17~t~'Bblcig~tiC)ns,Disb~r~elTle,l1tsand Balances

(FAR:la) as of the QU311~r~lldil).gIJ.~elllber31,2016 ': '. . . .. . ..'. .
3. BP201-Swniri31yofAdual Oblig~ti9r\sJor Personnel Services (PS),Maintenance arid Other

Operating Expenses (MOOE) and Capital Outlays (CO)FY2016;
4. BP FORM201-ScheduleA ObHga.tionsbyObject of Expenditures, Personnel Services(PS).
5. BPFORM 201- S~eduleB.?~l~gationsbyObject ofExpen~itureSI Maintenance and Other

..)......•Qp~rJ!~in~,.p~p~~g~;;(~Q,g;§).·'"~J·''''•.;;~·t:<4;~.,;tr~'~f'i.''fiw,~>,l'4~;.¥,w.•'{y~i,"ti~,~.~;:'1C.'.'+,.·"••,,·,· "..,.,,.".","P..,,-·
'6. BPFORM201-Schedule D Obligations byObject of Expenditures, Capital Outlays (CO).

f···

Iwe hope' that you shall find everything in order and that the enclosed document effectivelyaid
you in ~our evaluationandpreparatiou of perttnentreports and documents. Thank you very much and
Codspeedl

.'Ver>*<t!',~~yY91.11"S,

GR£GORlO~ RODIS,PI>. D.
University President



Department: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations
Agency: Bataan Peninsula State University
Operating Unit: N/A
Organization Code (UACS): 080270000000

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION
As of 2016 December 31

BAR No.1

Physical Targets I Physical Accomplishments Variance I

Particulars UACS CODE 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd I 3rd 4th I as of Remarks
1st Quarter

Quarter Quarter Quarter
Total

Quarter Quarter I Quarter Quarter I Total December
31 2016

1 2 3 4 5 6 7= 8 9 10 11
12=

13 14I

(3+4+5+6) (8+9+10+11) ;

Part A I
I. Operations I ,

MFO 1: HIGHER I I

EDUCATION 000003010000000 I ISERVICES I I
Provision of I

I I I
I

I
Higher I I I

Education
I

II I I i LServices I I I
I

Quantity I I I I =1 i I I II I I . I

28~

r---

I I I I I I . i 98% I reportTotal number I I

I I 2,858 I 2808

I
i I (2808/2858) I -2% Icorrectionof graduates I i I I
,

! I 11 ~ I
i l i IQuality I ----iI

I
I I

I
I -l ~--

% of

I
I I ' ; I

accredited I 17%, 28%,
7%(3/41l!

I
1L1-100%: L3-1 L1(O%); L3 '

programs at 7%(3/43)
51% i 37.50% I

Level 1 to 3, I I
(22/43) I 51% j

I (15/40) I 73.30% ! (-27%)

respectively . I I
% of graduates I I

I

Iwho finished
academic 54% 53% I I 98%
program (2858/5326)

54% (2808/5326)' (53%/54%) -2%
according to Ithe prescribed .
timeframe

MF02:
ADVANCED 000003020000000
EDUCATION
SERVICES



Physical Targets

2nd 3rd 4th
Quarter Quarter Quarter

Physical Accomplishments

2nd 3rd 4th
Quarter Quarter Quarter

1

UACS CODE

2

1st Quarter

3 4 5 6

Total

7-
(3+4+5+6)

1st
Quarter

8 9 10 11

Total

12=
(8+9+10+11 )

Variance
as of

December
31 2016

13

Remarks

14

93%(14/15)

i
I

I
I 41% I
\ (110/268) I

I
I

report
correction

0%

52%

-20%

53%153%
(110/72)

i
I

I

I

100%
(93/93%))

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
!

I
I 152%I (41 %/27%)

I
!

\80%(16/20) I
I
1

544

110

I
\

I
I--

I
i

I

3

93%
(14/15) I

,
I
I
I
!

72

20

I
I 27%
I

\

I
0%, 93%,

0%

6

!

I

6

72

4

I
I

I
I
I
I
I

27% I

\ (72/268) \

I \
Ii !

I I
I
I

I

4

i
I
I
!

I
I
I

I
I
I
I

I j
I I
!0000030300000001
I i

I
I
I
i

Provision of
Advanced
Education
Services
Quantity
Total number
of graduates

Quality
% of
accredited
programs at
Level 1 to 2
(MS) and Level
2 (PHD),
respectively

Timeliness
% of graduates
who finished
academic
program
according to
the prescribed
timeframe

MF03:
RESEARCH
SERVICES
Conduct of
Research
Services
Quantity
Number of
research
studies
completed

Quality



I
I
I

\

-

!

Physical Targets
•• -J-.----

,C'

\ as OT

Particulars UACS CODE 1st Quarter
2nd 3rd 4th Total

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total December
Remarks

" 41-

Quarter' Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter 31 2016

"
1 2 3 4 5 6

7= 8 9 10 11
12= 13

(3+4+5+6)
(8+9+10+11)

14

% of research
outputs

counted

published in a

I submitted

recognized 10%(1/10) 20%(2/10)
30% 40% 53%

10% 140% 0%
30% 340% i 127%

and

journal or
(3/10) (4/10)

\

(1/10) (14/10) (3/10) (180%/53% ) registered

submitted for

utility

patenting or
\

model

patented
I

I
I I

Timeliness

I

% of research
\

\
\ I

I

,projects

i
\

I I
completed \ 20%(4/20)

30% 30% I 10% 20%
, I report

.;
\

20%(4/20)
I I 100% 15%(3/20) \4%(4/20) 81%(13/16) \ -19%

within the
(6/20) (6/20) I (2/20) (4/20)

\ correction
i II

,

\
original project

I
I

\
I

timeframe
\

\

MF04:
-1 I

,

\

I I

TECHNICAL
\

I

I \

i

\ \

\000003040000000\
\

I

ADVISORY
,

\

I

\
I

\

I

\ \
\

I

EXTENSION
i

I
\

I
SERVICES \ \ \

I I \ I ! I I

\

I i
I !

I ' i
, I ; \ \ •...

I
- I

Provision of I I

, , i I

\ \
I

Extension
i \

\
I \

I
I

i

\ ' ! I ! I
I I \

Services I \ \ I \ \
I ! I !

\
---\- i~- i I

\

Quantity I I i i i I I I. I I

! I
I

I ;

\

I I

I

f---
, I

i

\ \
\

I I
I

Number of
, I

;
I I i

\ \
i

\

I

\
I

\

i

persons
\

\
\

\
\ \

\

I I

trained
I I

I 132% i I
245 390 I 175 \ 930 1,740 568 i 442 569 810 32%

I

, ! \ (2425/1470) \

weighted by I
\

I I
I \ I

I I
I

\

I

the length of \ \
\

I
\

\ I \
I

I

training 1 I
I

I I

Quality
-j i

I I \

I
I

I

% of trainees \ 90% J 90%
\ 99.8% i 99.77% I 84% 100% \ 107% \

who rate the
; 90% 90%I 90%
I \(567/568)\ (441/442) \(479/569) (810/810)\ (96%/90%)

7%

training course
I (220/245) (351/390) (157/175)\(837/930) \
I

good or better \
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UACS CODE 1st Quarter
2nd 3rd 4th Total

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total December
n~IIICU .,,-

Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter 31 2016

2 3 4 5 6
7- 8 9 10 11

12=

(3+4+5+6)
(8+9+10+11 )

13 14

% of persons
who received
training or \
advisory
services who 90%220/245)

90% 90% 90% I 90%
93.5% 98.42% 99.8% 93% 107% 7%

rates
(351/390) (157/175lr37/930 11 (531/568) (435/442) (568/569) (757/810) (96%/90%)

timeliness of
services

\ \ \delivery as
good or better

\

\

Pinili
PI n ing Services Head/Planning Officer

Date: 21/Feb/2017

In coordination with:
/1 . " i /'lJ'--'~~-.w l. i \",.r./

E'rlinda Salvador
/

Financial Services Head/Budget Officer

Date: 21/Feb/2017

APPro~ By:

Agency Head/Department Secretary

Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System
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STATEMENTOF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS.OBLIGATIONS,DISBURSEMENTSANDBALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31 2016

FAR No.I

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations

Particul.lni

0.31.tnc.,,.

Department: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency: Bataan Peninsula State University

Operating Unit: NIA

Organization Code (UACS): 080270000000

fund Cluster: 01- Regular Agency Fund

Appropfinlon Allotments ~nt Yur Obligat>ons

UACSCODE
Unreleased

Appropr;,,.!ions 0.l<t<>nd
~mandable

Dem11ndable

Ad'"JUS!menh

Authoriu:d I (Transfer I •.•..•,.,
~ti«o fTo}lf'rom. Appropria6ons

Ru6gnmenl)

Allotments
Received

Adjustments
(Wilhdnwal.

Reafignmenl)
Tf';lRSfeth

Transl er~~
Adjus!O'd

Total
1st Ouartff

Ending

Mzrdl 31

""'""""'
Ending
JunelO

lrd Ouar1et
Ending..,,"'

_..._
Ending
~c.31

T=<
htOu­
Endlng
MMC!tll

2rtd0u:.n"'

Ending.....•"

Cutter>!Ye:i.•Ols~rs

lrdOuan.,,
End;,,g

SepL 30

4tl'!Qu;!<fer
Et>O:il'lg

""""''
'~·

U~id Obligat;,,ns

Uno1>~9ated J (15·201 ~ {21~24) !
Allotment '"'" rl':i Ou•

it Agency Specific Sud]+lt n-110-1,1

a:M,.597.96

....•
Allotments

1t-fl&o<-l'l-&•'I ""l•••!ht)•ll) ::oo.i1•..•1r.1•••9)

~·
l>-(~10)

~ Ad<rinistratioroaridSuppa1

1~:Budge!~ ol NaOOnalGovemnenl
01101101

0000010000000001 56.CM9.ooo.oot 1.•1s.1BB.oot 6J,468, 1ea.oot. '9.754.ooo.ool 2.soo,000.001 11.J!l&,HJ.001\ 6.305,331.ool s1.113, 1sa.oo\ a,1:i1.961.11111.94.11.2l6.71I10.967, 155.10J 20.soo.S91.93I s2.5l9.961.s1 I 9.131.961.11111.940.2:36.111 rn.961.1&S.111f 19_1os,634.66I 51.745,004.241 e.aes.cco.ocj '.&J:i.2211.0

Geneta1 ~t and Super.risioro I 111l0010001oooool 47.!:148,000.ooj 7.• 19,iee.col SS.367.188.00\ 47.948.000.00I 2.SOO.llOO.OOI(1,386.a3.00JJ 6,305.331.00\ 55.367.188.00J 9.131.957.7711 t,940.2J6.7tlto,967, t65.10J 18.75!!,174.201 50.807,5-0.781 9.131.967.77111.9,0,236.71f 1tl,967.1M.1ol 17.973.210.931 50.012,580.51 I J 4.559.6«.221 I 79-1.00J 27
79-1.!lSJ.27

Adrrinistr.ltio<>of Persome1 BM!Olits

PS 35,200,000.00 6,J05.3J1.00 41,505.lll.OO 35.200.000.00 6,JOS,331.00 41.505.JJl.OO 6,3S3,104.S9 8,19.t,611.37 7,218,609.80 1S.6l4.1J8.29 37,400.484.05 6.35).104.59 8,194,611.37 7.218,609.811 15,382,147.29 37,148,47l.05 '.104,866.95 251,9';11.00 -..._

MOOE I 12.748.ooo.ool 1,113.BS7.oo 13.861.as1.oof 12.748.ooo.ool z.soo.eoaoo](1.386,10.ooJ! 13.861.857.oo\ 2.778,663.18 J.7,5.625.:i.il 3,748,ss.s.:io J.134.0JS.9il 13.407.010.TJI 2.778.863.181 l.745,625.:WI 3,148.555.30 2.591.063.64( 12.884.101 ..•51 I 454,111.21 I S-!2.972.21

PS

1Cil001000200000f 8.101.000.00 a,1111,000.001 1,806.000.00 1,806,000.00

8,101.000.00 8.,101.000.00f 1,806,000.00 1,806.000.00

1,732,421731 1.732.•23..Tl

1.1J2."n7JI 1.732.423.n

1.7J2.42J.7JI 1.732.H3.7J/ e.eos.occ.cot 73.576.27

000002roJOOKIOOI 11.:i1:i.ooo.ool (69!1.,192.00Jf 10.ai..sos.oo\ 11.J13.000.00So.sppollto()petat~
11,305,u2.001J 607.490.00I 10.614.BOB.ool 2.328..656.751 2.Q.l.8.ns.891 1,983,1ra.osl 4,204.s1a.21f io.sro.979.961 2.328,656.7Sf 2.048.726.891 1.968.778.osl 3.000.362.SJI 10.356,524.32

1.7l2.423.7JI 1.732.423.nl s.zss.ooc.eot 1:i.s16.21

284002'Xl0100000I 11,:i1J.ooo.oot <~1oi.001l 10.614.808.ool u.ataonoc....UarySer.Oc:es
11.l05.682.00ll 607.490.ool io.61•.80R.ool 2.l23.6S6..7sl 2.04-a.125.891 t.98s.naosl 4.204.a1a.21f 10.s10.919.!16f 2.328,656.751 2.0.08.726.89\ 1.988.118.osl 3.990.362.SJ\ 10.356,524.32

.aJ,828.04 214,455.64

PS

165.:i&1.ro

7.255.000.00 607.490.ool 7,862.490.ool 1,255.000.00

(1.305.6112.00)

601.490.ool 7,862.490.ool 1.899.Z<t&.S&I1,049.m ..ul 1.24&.11s.90I J.f.61,5s1.2.:.I 1.856.979.14 1.899.246.561. 1.Q.19,999.44( 1.2-16.175.901 3,612.469.JOI 1.807,891.20
0,828.04 214.455.64

MOOE 4,058.000.00I (l.lOS.M2.00ll 2.75U18.00{ 4,058,000.00
2.752.318.ool 429,410.191 9!>8,n1.csl 7-12.602.1sl S43.261.0JI 2.11-1.ooo.82t 429,410.191· 998.721.451 742.602.tSI 371.a<t3.JJI 2.5'8,6JJ.12

S.510.86 49,087.'l-1

0000030000000001 19.t.495.ooo.ool (6.12G.996.00JI 187.n•.('.104.00I 1!M,49S.OOO.OOI1z.soo.ooo.0011 I 11.029.078.00l I 6,808,082.001 187 .nc.004.001 JO.a69.318.-1SIJJ.-157.269 BOl .13.992.065.361ss,.tD'i.i-11.osf 16-1.na.!l00.66 J 30.669.J 18.451n.-151 .2S9.80l 4l.99Z.065.l61 54.400,SM.921 162.119.54 2.53- 38.)17.18

Mf'O l: HIGHER EDVCATOl'I SERVICES !OOOCOJ0100000001181,952,000.00I (4.032.625.00)I 177,919,375.00~ 181.952.000.00I {Z.SJ0.000.00)I (7.854.592..00JI 6•.\51.967.00l 177,919.375.00l 28.125,610.271J0.697,177.69l 42.125,45l.26JS3.602.528.7ll 155. 1SQ.779.9Sl 2S.725,610.27t30.6!)1, 177.69\ .\2,125.-1&3.261 51.802.0:l7.55I 153,350,:?88.77
23.049.103.J.I 1.9!16.358.13

Provi~o.fHqoe<Educatioro~
i'ldudn) P13.756,000 for ~ps o1
Poor~ Deserving Slude<"l!s(E~
Sll.dents"Granl~ Pmgrornfor
PDY!!rt)IAllevialion-ESGP.PA) and
P20.930.000 for Tulorlg Ourcing

PS

2640030101oooool 161.9SZ,DOO.ool (4.032.525.00)I 171,919,J75.00l 161.952.000.DOt (Z.6J0,000110)I (7,8s.t.S92.00)I 6.451.967.00l 177,919.J75.00l 2B,725,61027I 30,S97.117.69l •2.125.46J.26I SJ.&l2.S28.7JI 155, 15'),179.95129.725.610.27130.697,171.69142,125.463.261 51.802,037.SSI 153,150.2&8.77

ll,768.S!)S.05 1.800.~91.1.!'<

ll.768.S9SOS 1,800.491.18

'"'°"
116.8J.:.ooo.ool 6,451.967.ool 12J.28.S.9l51.ool116,SJ.1,ooo_oo

6$, 118,000.ool 110.~.592.00)

00000."IOOOOO!lOOOI8,011.000.ool P.729,151.00J

s.t.6ll,408.ool ss.110.000.oor f2.6JO.ooo.ooil 11.054.592.001

( 1.959.578.00)

6,451.967.00[ 12J,285.967.DO 25.131.1203 26.269,635.60 25.1l4,B56.13 42,712.241.35 119.247.857.81 ZS.131.124.73 26.259.635.60 25.1~.856.13 42,203, 183.2S 118.738.799.71

54.63J,408.00 3.S!l.\,465.S>ll 4,.\27.s.t2.09 16.990,607.131io.890.287.38 35.9{)2.922.141 3.594,485.5.i •,427.5J2.09 16,!>Xl.607.131 9.598.854.JO] J.l,SH,:89.06
509,058.101'4.008.109. 19

18,730,485 86

ss
MOOE

88,282.98

1.291.~33.oa

J.• 10.000.00

2.029.000.00

6.2111.&49.ool 8.011.000.00

230.427.00f 3,6'0,427.00l' ).410.000.00

(1,959,578.00ll 230.427.00I 6.287.8'9.ool 1.327.0G!UOI i.792,843.401 1.243.940.SJI 1,669,888.291 6.o:o.s.i1.02I 1.J27.069.7ol 1,792.648.401 1,2,3,!Mo.s:if 1.sa1.605.31J 5.945,264.04

na.427.oot 6.287.849.ool u:o.os9.rol 1.792.648.401 1.243.940.631 1.669.888.201 6,033.541.021 1.327.069.701 1.192:64a.401 U-13,9-10.6Jj 1.sa1.sos.31J 5.9Js.2~_04

(1,959,578.00)

12s.688.00I 2.1.st.688.ool 2.029.000.00

130.000.001 (l.21',908.00J/ t2S.688.00I J.566.780.00I a16,6.'.l8.48j !'.167,443.711 622.661.471 1,133.830.00J. J,540,573.691 816.638.481 967,4"3.711 622.661.471 1.026.246.061 3.-n2.989.n

000004C(XlOOOO(J()Iseceicoe.oo
2.497.ooo.ool 11.oa.1.0011.0011 1..-12.092.ool 2,497.ooo.oo

~100000001 16.)16,000.00

0000040101000001 16.316.000.00

1000040101000171 6,310,000.00

10Jeoto10100018I 10,006,.000.00

OOCOJ40flll0000001'1,76"1,000.00'

00000.0!lllJOOOOOI41,764,000.oo;

6,310.000.00

10.00&,000.001

co

Coosln.doo of Tmle Sk:n)' BuloSng ""

c.ateo-d~n~. l2f\40040!W!00001 41.1&1.000.00!•...•."'""'"
41,7M,OOll.OO

319.,937,00G.OO

58.080.000.00I S8,ll8!l,OOO.OO

1&.:i1s.ooo.001 16.316.000.00

16.316.000.001 re.ne.ooo.ec

11.310.000.001 6.310,000.00

&,J10.ooo.ool 6.310.000.00

10.000.000.001 10.000.000.00

10.000.000.ool 10.000.000.00

41,761,000.001 41.164.000.00

41,76"1.000.00I· 41,76"1.000.00

41,761.000.00I '1,TIM.000.00!

•1.7&4.000.001 41.784.000.00

2570030001000001 B,011,000.ool {1.729,151.00)t 6,287.849.00I· 8.0H,000.00

Mf'O 3: RESEARCH SERVICES

COl'lduclolReseatd!~
254,301.98 138.282.98

4.601.000.001 (1.959.518.oo)f 2.&11.422.oor e.eot.oco.cc
no.421.ool 3,640.421.001 s11.975.68I 933,309.461 854.458.621 1.162.655.871 3.6Z2.409.63I 671,975.sal 933.309.461 854,468.si/ 1.154.l.\4.95] 3,614.098.111 r-fl. :;c•:.tj) 18.011.:i1

2.647.422.ool 655.094.021 859.llS.94f 389.472.111! so1.23H2I 2.411.n1.391 655.094.021 859,338.941 389,•n.01f 427.260.361 2.:01.165.:o

254.l01.93

~l'-
79.972.00

OOCIOOJ04lllXJOI 4.526.ooo.oof !959.220.00ll aseezeo.oct e.sas.cco.ccMf'O 4; TECHNICALADVISORY

EXTENSIONSERVICES

236,28.\.61

26,?06.31 101,$83.97

PS

MOOE 16.1so.001 -......._

91,43).97

2650030401000001 4.5is.ooo.ool {959,220.00)I 3,566,780.00I •.52fi.OOO.OOProvi!Xlno1Ext"'19or1Ser.ices
130.000.oof P.214,908.00J/ 125.588.ool J.566.780.ool 816,638 ..iaj 967,443.711 622.661.'7] 1,1:0.8J0.03~ 3.540.573.691 a16,6J8.4tl• 967,4.\3.711 622.661.471 1,026,246.061 3,432.989.n

130.000.001 p,21•.908.00J

125.688.00I 2.154.688.ool 494.839.501 451,468.00I 408.638.SOf 790.1125.38~ 2.150,971.:ial 494.839.501 457.4611.ool 408,638.501 773.075.38! 2.134.821.lll

1.•12.09'2.ool 321,198.98! 509,975.711 21'.022.971 34J,904.65t 1,389.602.311 J21,198.98I 509,975.111 214,022.971 252.37068f 1.29B.168.l4

26,200.3\ 101,583.97

3.116.62

22.489.69
tocany.F.n:ied Projects se.ceaocccct et.ssa.ooo.oc
Buildil'lgsand Olher Sln.>d'ures 16.)16.000.00

8,4111.193.991 4.376,.724.52f 54,J50.918.Stl 6.234.600.00 1.261.s29.09f 23.30l.611.60I so.ecs.eco.ss 3.729,081.49 e.s-s.co.ea

~la6cnaf
AQdetftc~s

1,!IJJ.275.~

,_.......,.
16,316.000.00

8,410,193.991 4,376.724.521 12,786.918.51

8.,410.193.991 4,376.724.521 12,786.918.51

1.261.529.091 4,601,715.20f S.663.244.29 3.529.001.49 6,923.674.22

co
2.5&6.168.23

6.J I0.000.00' 4,375.724.52( •.376.724.52

1.261.529.091 •.601.115_201 5.e.53.244.29

1.830.556.291 1.830.556.29

3.529,081.49 6.923.674.22

Consll'UC6onol INI 0!5ce al Studenl•.....•••..•.
6.310,000.00

10.000.000..00 8,-&10,193.99

c.376.72•.521 4,376.n,.52

8,•I0,193.99

1.BJO.sss.201 t.SJ0.556.29

1,261..529.091 2.771,158.911 4,032.6811.00

1,933.275.c.8 2,5-16.166,?3

1,59S,806..0l •.317.505.99
co

16,621,4'3.60

10.000.000.00 8,410,193.99"'•••...
Triaty Educriorl

41,1&1,000.0014 1.564,000.00

4, .76',000.00/ 41,564,000.00

8,410,193.99 1.2'61.529.091 zn1.1SB.9ll 4,032.688.00

18.707,956.Wj 2C,942.SS6-•0

l,59S,ao6.01 4,371.505.99
.-1.S&l.000.001 6.23-1.&00.00 200,000.00

1&,&21,443.eol
41,76.t,.OOO.OOl41.$M.000.0I

41.561.000.ool 6.234.600.00

41.564,000.001 6.ZM,600.oo

18.101.956.•ol 24.942.556.40

18,707.9.56.401 2•.9"2.556.40

200,000.00 16.621,"43.60

200.000.00

ls.6.Total,~k..• tn.&29.000.00I u.na.903.ool 186.5-49.00J.ool186.534.ooo.oo

319.937.000.001313.642.000.00 11:s.no,901.tlO)l 1l.no,903.ool31J.6'2.ooo.ool 83..!9:3.942.97l 47.-446.23J.40l 65.3sa.202.50IBS."88.387.nl 282. 186,166.&tl 4B.56',542.97} 47,446,23Hol se.209.531.so1101 •.- t5,SS7 .a1 I iss.635.811. 781 6,295.ooo.ool 31,455.233.36

41,TIM.000.00141.5&4.000.00I .-1.564,000.ool 6,ZM,600.00 18,707.956.401 24,942.556.40 200.000.00 16,621,"3.60

26,550.894.861

fll.720.903.00)

13.720,903.00l 180.254,9G3.00) :M,550,291.t16l36.905,023.87l 3'.862,748.9Sl65.693.0f 1.861 112.011. 105.74134.550.291.0SJ 36.905,0ZJ.87) 34.662.748.951 IW.858.443.901 111,176.507. 78f 6,295,000.00I 8,243,797.26
159.028.000.ool 113.720.903.00JI n.301,091.001 l!l9.02a.ooo.oo 75,307 ,097 .00I 7,779,6S1.91I10,S..1.209.5JI 22.0SS.259.56115.• 18,621.391 SS.82•, 742.391 7,779,651.91 f 10.541.209.53f 22,08S,2S9.56I 13,247 ,442.31I 53,6.sJ.563.31 19,482.354.61 2.171,179.0!I

MOOE



·... ../'

co

'P.a11cul8$
2nd0u2tlet'

""°"­Ending
cee, ,,

.. AppropnatiOfl Allotmen11. ~nl Y"ar Obligations Cumml Yedlr Oisbursetnf<nts

23.$15. 117.82

-Autttor~ed I ("T12m;M I Adjusted
App-opriHlon (To)lfr"om, ~·-· Allotments-..... At!jus~t!.

(Wi!l><lniwal.•...,._., Trans~To
,.•...~- Adlusted,...,••..._ 1st~

""'""•.....,,
2nd Quart« • lrd Quarter

Enomg.....•,, ""'""•...,, ·~°""'"'End;ng

""°-"
,.., Isl~

""'""lbrc:lll1

Balanc:u

UACSCODE

••<><Teto..e

Unpaid Oblig>1tlons
{15-20)•[23•21)

Unobligaled I I f
AU01m~1

~'°""'"'Emling...,.,,
Unrelened

Appropriations
,...,

El>d•• s.•.....,,

"'"
Hooe,••. ,, •••• ,,\

O.....andab!c

co

'rt.Autom.ltic:~

S!l.080.000.00

....•
se.oeo.000.001 se.000.000.00

l,310.16

:Re!iten"eflt arid ta. m.r.inc:eP~ 011°'102

'°""l"'i-17)--l•fl

sa.080.0CIO.OOl• 1.564.000.00

•Wll•ll•U""I

a.a10.1!)J..991 a,376.na.sij $1.lS0,91!U1I 6.2l4.600.DO

•.......
Dem~lbt>I•

1.261.529.0!ll 2J,J09.671.601 30,805.S00.69 3,729.081.49 23.S.SS.117.82

3.511.000.ool na,1J1.1Ut n1,40l.56I 747.•66831 768.603.82f 3,065,61s.04I ns.137.8.lf ni.ao&.561 7'7.'66.SJI 765,296..661 3.062.307.BS

5,511.ao

PS

Gener.i1.-..nstr3lie>nanc1Suwort 10000010000000001 3.091.000.001 a2t1.ooo.00J 3.511.000.ool 3511.000.00

Support to(lper;l!ior>s

Au><ili..,.,Seo-..iices

940.ooo.oot sao.cco.oo
940.000.001 s-o.ooo.ec

3.511.000.DOI 778.1l7.8JI 111.-404-.561 7a7 ..c66.83I 76ll.608.82I :J.06S.S18.0'f 778.137.8.ll nt.ol(M..561 7H.a€6.83f 7&5.298&61 3.062.307.88 '51,381.96 3.310.161

"51,3111.96

3.511.000.001 ua,n1.1DI 111,ao..56f 741.466.IDI 766.ros.s2I 3.065.618.o.f ns,137.831 ni.•Of...561 7'7.'66.IDI 765.298.661 3.062.J07.B8

!)40,000.00I 209, 1o.i.20I 2211.111.MI 252.200.281 2~5.066.28

"51.381.!16 J.310.16

93-t,4.88.601 209.1o.i.20t 22s.111.841 2S2.200.zal 2'5.066.28 934,436.60

9:i.i.48aso1 209.1°'.20r 220.111.841 2s2.200.28t 2•5.oss.28 934."88.60

PS

Genl!l'alMari~~ SuperviWtl 110300100010000'.lJ J.001.000.001 a20.ooo.oof l.511.000.001 3,s11.ooo.oo

000002COOOOOOO'I 690.ooo.oot zse.ocacc
26'()()2000tOOOOOt 690,000.00I 250.ooo.oo

Pro>oi~ofE><1....,:sion~s

l.097.000.oof a20.ooo.001 3,s11.ooo.oo~ 3.511.000.00

2640030101000001 11,337,000.00

690.000 DOI 250,000.00

300,000.00

940,000.00( 9'0.000 DO

11.637,000.001 11.637.000.00

!MO.ODO.CO!209. 10ol.20f 228.117.8-ll 252.200.281 2~5.05620

9'0.000.00/ 20'.l.lOol.20! 2211.117.841 252,200.281 2•S.Cl66.2B

S.511.40

9l4,488.60f 209,104.201 226.111.&tl 252.200.201 2•5.066.28 934.4.88.60 S.511.40

40,459.41 5s.101
Operations

MFO 1: HIGHER EDIJCATION SERVICES 000003010000000 11.)37,000.00 300.000.00 11.637.000.00 11.637.000.00 11,637.000.00 2.951,205.90 2,875,998.•5 2.696.217.10 2.882.729.76 11,607.211.21 2,951,205.90 2.816,99$.45 2.896.271.101 2.882,674.661 11.607.156.11
I I I I I I - -- - I

0000030000000001 11.a1a.ooo.001 320.000.ool 12,198,000001 ra.ies.cococ 12.199.000.001 3,082.970.rol J.02s.S02.5.3I J.036.929.oel 3.012.128.28! 1i.1s1.SJ0.59I 3.002.910.101 3.025.502.531 3.036.92'J.DB/ :i.012.on.1el 12.157.475-49

29,788.79 se..c

11,&J1.ooo.oo\ 2.951.205.901 2.876,998.•51 2.B96.2n.1ol 2.882,729.761 11,601.211.211 2.951.205.901 2.816,998.a5I 2.8!16.277.101 2.882.674.66 11.607,156.11 29,788.79 55.10

PS
55.101

11.337.000.001 JOO.ooo.ool 11,631.000.00( 11,6J7,000.ool 11.637.000.001 2.951.205.901 2.876.99£1.~51 2.896.211.101 2.ea2.129.76I 11.so1.211.21j 2.951.205.ool 2.e16.998.45I ?..896.211.101 2.882.67•.661 11.607.156.11

PS

000003030000000 337,000.00 20,000.00 35T,OOO.OO 357.000.00 357,000.00 75.997.56 99.022.92 !M,313.86 83.060..tC 352.)!)4.74 75.997.56 99,022.92 !)4.)13.86 83.060.40 J52.394.7.! •.605.26

26700JOJ0100CXXll aar.coooc 20,000.00 35·r.ooo.ool asr.cocrc I I 357.ooo.ool 75.997.56 99.02:2.921 94.Jll.86 SJ.OG0.4lll 352.3!)4.741 75.!197.56 99.022.921 !M•.:l1J.er;j 83.000:-«il J52.:394.7a I 4.005.2fi 1

MFO l: RESEARCH SERVICES

Conduct ol Rese3tdl Senrices

29.786.79

2650030401000001 20a,OOO.OO

n1.ooo.001 20.000.001 351.000.ool 351.000.001 I I I 357.ooo.ool 75.997.561 99.022.921 ~.J131!6I 83.060.•o\ 352.»t.HI 75,997.561 99,022.921 9-4.311861 83.oso.aol 352.394.74/ f 4.605..25

0000030400000Cll W•.000.00 20ot.ooo.ool zocooaoo

20ot.ooo.001 zoccccoc

20a.OOO.OOI Ss,767.241 '9.•81.161 46.338.121 '6.l3a.12 197.92•.641 ss.1&1.2aJ •9.•81.161 •G.33!l.12 "6.).38.12 197.924.&4 6,075..)S

197.924.64/ 55.767.241 •9.481.161 '6.3311.12 46.J.38.12 197.92..i; .•

PS
6,075.36

"6.)38.12 191.924.64 6.075.36

497.3!\l.77 J,36S.26
PS

rases.ccccct 990.(X)O.OOI 16.6!0,000.ool msss.ooo.oc
15.665.exx>.ool 990.000.001 16.6!6,exx>.oot 16.655.000.00

01101406

Prooi:sion ol Hi9t- toocation ~
induding Pll.756.000 lor SchcbrYlipsol

Poor and OeseMlg S!ude<U {E~panded

SMlenls° Gran~ Program tcr
Poverty Alle-.ialion-ESGP.PA} aod

P20.930.000 ror To.JongDurong

MF0 a: TEOINICAl. ADVISORY
EXTENSION SERVICES

S<b-Tl)l.ll.~>\op'opri<>tions

MOOE

F'"'E~

2!M,OOO.OO 2<M.exx>.ool zoccoc.cc
20-l.OOO.OOI 55.767.241 •9.•81.161 '"6.)38.121 a6.338.12I

2CM.000.00/ SS.767.24! 49,"81.16j 46.338.12[ 46.338.12

lS,655,000.ool 4,010.212.nl 4,025,024.93] 4,0J&.596.191 .t.025.BOJ.Jal 16.157,637.2Jt •.010,21VJI 4,025.02•.931 4,0JG.596.191 4.022.43&.121 16,15->.211.97

16.6SS.OOO.OOIa.oro.212.nl •.025.02•.931 •.036,596.191 a.02s.soJ.331 16.157.637.231 •.010212.nl •.025,024.931 •.036.596.191 a.022.aJS.121 16,154.271.97

197.92•.64! SS.767.241 •9.i81.16I aG,3311.12

497.)li2.77 1,36526

co

:ro.000.00

l!I, Spcci:ll Purpose Fund

M<sc.e•aneousPetSCnt"lalBeneli"' Fund
:ro.000.00

Mi~aneo.r; Person">elEle""fits Ftr>d 29.!)66•.ue.ool 29.966.448.ool 29.966.448.oo 29.966.448.00I 2.246,000.00\17242,685.971 e.an.sco.ocl 2.186262.031 29,946.«a.ool 2.246,ooo.oot·17.2•2.ses.91[ 0.211.soo.001 2.186.262.0JI 29.946.448.oo

PO

Perlorm.,nce-8asOO eo~
ooooosozooooooo
103000070100000

29.966.4-48.oof 29.966..ue.ool 29,r166•.ue.oo 29,!)&6,448.oot 2,246,000.00111 2•2.685.971 aan.scccol 2.186262.oJI, 29.9"6,«8.ool 2.246,ooo.00J[11.2•2.685.97I 8.211.soo.ool 2.186.262.031 29.946.448.oo

6.045,500.00

6,0ol5,500.00

6,025,500.00

6.025.500.00

6,025.500.00

6,025,500.00

6.025.500.00 6.o25.500.00 :ro.000.00

6,025.500.00 6.o25.SOOOO

PS

For PaymeOIol C~lionAdivSlment I 103000070700000

Sob-Tola~ SPF

PS

6.045.500.ool s.o-s.sco.cct 6.045.500.oo

5,045.SOO.ool 6.Q.15.500.00I 6,045.500.00

23.920,948.ool 23,9:ro.948.ool 23.920.948.oo

20.000.00

23.920.948.oo] 2,246,ooo.oo\ 11.24Z.68.5.97I 2.246.ooo.ool 2.186262.oJI 23,920.940.001 2,246,000.oot 11.242.68S.97\ 2.246.ooo.ool 2.186.252.0JI· 23.920,948.oo

23.920,!).18.ool 2.246,000.00[!72•2.685.971 2.246.ooo.oo\ 2.1B6.262ml 23.920,94B.ool 2,246,000.00I 11.242.6&.971 2,246,ooo.oof 2.186,262.031 23,920.S-teoo

29.966.«8.00I 2.246,000.00111.2•2.685.971 aan.sococt z,186.262.0J\ 29,946.448 ool 2.246,000.ooJ 11.2•2.G&.971 8.211,soo.ool 2.186,262.031 29,!)46.448.oo

29,966,448.00I 2.246.000.ool 11.2•2.685.971 aan.sco.ocl 2.186,262.031 29.!M6,«8 oo] 2.246.000.ool: 17,242.685.971 8.211.soo.ool 2.1116.262.031 29,!}46,448.oo

20,000.00

:ro,000.00

MOO<

F'..,E~

23.920.948.ooi 23.920.948.ool: 23,920,948.oo

29.966.4411.00I 29.966.«8.ool 29.966.4411.00

29,966.4411.ool 29.966.«8.ool 29,966.4411.oo

26.5$1.200.12

co

PS
837.963.22

IGAANO TOTAL

MOOE

"""

3-35.602.00J.oo! 30,956•.wa.ool 366.558.-«8.00 I360.263.'"8.00 113.no.903.00Jf 13.120.903.ool J00.263,448.ool 902 10.15.5..10168.1n.944.JOI n .666.296.69\ 91.100,453. 1Bf aaaeso.es 1.81I So1.e«>,1ss.1olM.11J.9<U.30l to.s 11.633.79l 101.62•.:is1 .961 30 1.r:i6.S91.151 6.295.000.ool 31,972.596. 13

(13,720.903.00)

13.120.903.oo I225.876~ 1.ool 40.866.50J.79l se.112.734.77[ ar .110,&15.Hj 11..905.101211 2111.11s. 190.91l •0.866.503.79l sa.112.734.77l •7 .110.a.tS.1• I 71.067. 1«.osl 211.m .227.751 6,295.000.00 I a.re 1.160.03

75.307.0'37.00I 7,n9.6Sl.91r10,541.209.sJI 22.085,2S9.56l 15.• lB.621.391 !6,82•.7•2.391 7.779.651.91I'10.5' 1.209.S3l 22.0SS.2!o9.56I 13.2'7.«2.311 53.653.56.J.3 1 19.•82.35'.61 2.171.179.08

188.•!M.OOO.OOI«.671~UXll 233.171.351.00l21:l.tS.S,'"8.00

89.020.000.00111:i.no.90J.001I 75.307.097.ool 89.028.000.00

58.080.000.00 58.080.000.00f. S!l,080,000.00 se.oso.ooo.ool • 1.564.000.00 e.•10.193.99[ a.J76.72'.52f $1.JS0.91ll.S1I 6.234.600.ool: 1.261,.529.091 23.300.671.60f -)(),805,800.59

Certified Correct:

a:....' C =>
~1;a""d~r1E'Ji"da
Budget Officer

Date: 28/Jan/2017

Certified Correct:

I/&;~
Chief Accountant

Date:

Recommended By:

kJi9
Trinidad, Delia

Director, FMS

Date: 30/Jan/2017

3,729.081.•9

Approved By:

~

Agency Head/Department

Date:
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SUMMARYOFAPPROPRIATIONS,ALLOTMENTS,OBLIGATIONSAND BALANCESBY OBJECTOF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31,2016

Department: State Universities andColleges (SUCs)

Agency: Bataan Peninsula StateUniversity

Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS):080270000000

Fund Cluster: 01 -Reqular Agency Fund

FAR No.1-A

Authorization: 01 ·Current Year Appropriations

Particula~

_ •...
Allotrr'M:n!ll c........,nl Yeu Obligation'I

Toiat

2..-00.00

C"'~tYearOi:!.bu,._,,.,nts

'°"'
Au(hl)l'i•ltd

Appmpri•tion
Adj~led

Aps)toprialk><'ts

,..,..,

Adjvstmenh

1With<bw31,
Ru6gru11enl)

AdjUSled Total

"'"""'"'"
ls!Ouartff

En<lt..g

Mardi ll

2nd0u"'1:e<

""'""June lO

"'"""""Ending

S!!'pL JO

4thau.ter

Ending

""""
ht °"""rter

Enofa•g
MMCl'lll

2'nd0uart.,.

Ending

""'""
)rd Quartet

""'""'
""'""

4th Quarter

Ending

O..c..J1

l!-fS.HI)

(339,866.?0)

Balances

n-(111-1')

Due •nd

UACS
CODE

011011011 319.!IJl.OOO.OO

~nts
{Tr.anslet
(To)IFrom.

Rullgnment)
--·,~......, Tr.anslerTo

Transfer·~ U"'elenltd
A.pproprfations

Un~id Obligations

Unoblig•IM I (!S-?0): (2J•l.fj

""°"""'' "'" 1etOue

Oennndable • Oermnd.-.ble

'I, Agency S~fic E!Wgel1:c:: Budgels ofNalional Govemment
319,937,000.00f 313.642.000.00

tl'{ll"(-)1)-.11'1'.I l)ot11•11•1l•U) l"""I''"''" ••''"

112,629,000.00 13,720,903.00( 186,549,!IOO.OOl166,534,000.00

(13,720,903.00Jl 13,720,903.0DI 313,642,000.00l 8J.1!93.!M2.97l47 ,44ti,233•.0l55.358.202.SO\ as. 428,6'9.SO! 282, 127.028.67 l48,56"t,542.97l47,446.2JHOl'sa,209,537 .60l 1fl1.3SS.819.84 r 25S.S76, 1Jl.81 I 6.295,000.00 IJ 1,S14.971.JJ

7,964.509.87

26.550,8!14.86

."""""'"""°"' 13.720.903.00I 1B0.25-4.903.00f34,5S0,291.06f 36,905.02J.B7 I 34,B62,748.9S ISS,633,JOJ.89 [ 171,95 1,'367.17 [ 34.550.291.061J6,905,02J.97l34.862.74<1.9SI &l.798.705.93 k 111. 116,769.81 I 6,295,000.00I 8,303.SJS.23
Sal3rie5 3"d Wages 50101000001 132.610,000.00 132.610,000.00\ 132,510,000.00 132.610.000.00 ~J1,221,J10.sot 31.246.987 .32131,485.374.0SI 30,565, 757 .96 I 124,645.49Q 13I3 1221.J70.80f31 ,246.987.J2l 31,485,374.05J 29.893.891.81 I: 1n.853,624.0t

83-1,597.96

Salaries and Wages • Regijar

&sic Sal"'Y - CM!ian

Salaries and Wages·

"""""°"'"""""'

sctoictcool tao.sse.oocoo
50101010011 130,550,000.00

50101020001 2.060.000.00

Salaries and wages­

""'"""""""""

13o.5so.ooo.ool uc.sso.ooo.cc
130,550.000.00l 130•.SS0.000.00

zoso.000.001 2.0Go.000.00

130,550,000.00[ 30,928.270.Bo!·31.246.987 .32131, 158.3"9 .87I29.988,321.G!l I 123.321.979.68 I30,928..270.80[ 31,24&.987.3213 1.153,l9!1B7f 29. 196,455.SOI; 122,530.11159

130.5SO.ooo.oo[30.928.270.80! 31.246.987 .32f 31, 158,399.87 I29,988,321.69 f 123,32 1,979.68 I30,928.270.8013 1.246.987 .32131. 153,3991HI 29. 196,455.601122.530, 11159

2,060.000.001 299,100.00 326.97•.181 697."36.271 t,323,510.451 299,100.00 325.974.181 691•.:is.211 1.323.510.~

7,228,020.32

7,228,020.32

736,400.55

791.866.09

791.886.09

791,866.09

50101020001 2.060.000.00 2.0S0.000.00\ 2.060.000.00 2.oso.000.oot zss.tco.ce 32e,91 .•.1a1 697,436.271 1.323.510.451 m.100.00 32S.9H.18I 697,435.271 1032'.1,Slll.45 7:!0,489.55

OU-~s.won 5010200000 29.038.000.00 13.120,90'.l.OO 42,756,903.00 29.038.000.00 13.720,903.0o 42,758.903.00 2.788.195.Bi 5,06J,702.9B 2.781.998.03 32.512,206.46 0.245,103.29, 2.788.195.62! 5,0!53.102.98, 2.781.998JlJ 32.582.69-1.89 43.216.591.72 ("87.200.29) ~

PERA-c;..;i;an

Personal Eronorric Rer..,r Allowance • 5010201000

501()2010011' 10,560,000.00

(PERA) ID.560.000.00 10.560.000.00( 10,560.000.00 10.sro.000.001 2,569.26'.461 2.535.1186.411 2.561,111.nl 3-21J.S5!i.141 10.885.816.TBI 2.569.26-1.~61 2.535,!186.411 2.567.111.11! 3.211-JSS.131 tl),883518.71 (325,6\8.78) 2,20001

?40.000.00

10,sro.000.001 10.s.so.000.00

2~0.000.001 240.000.00

10.550,000.00! 2.569.2~.461' 2.5J5.B86.41j 2,561.111.nJ 3,213,556.141 10,BBS.8UU81 2.569,264.46/ 2.S35.886A1j 2_5';70111.771 3,211,356.13j I0.883.61S.71

240,000.001 so.000.001 so.eco.oo] ee.cccoot sc.cco.oct 240,ooo.oo\ ro.000.001 ro.000.001 so.000.00

(325,81!1.7811 2,200.01
R~lation Mow-aoca (RAI I5010202000

Represcnlil:;o. Allowance (RAI ISO10202000 240,000.00 2~0.000.001 240,000,00 2.ao.000.ooi eo.000.001· 60,000.001 60.000.001 60.000.ool 240.000.ool 60.000.ool sc.cccoot scoccool
S0.000.00 240J)00.CO I

I I

Doclir>glUniform PJlow3nce

Tr.in,;Poftltiori l'Jl<>wance(TA) ISO10203000

5010204.000t 2.200.000.00

CloltM'lg/OniformAllowance -".•...

Transpt1rt3\ion A!low3nce (TA) l5010203001

50t020-l()01! 2.200.000.00

Sub~ Allowance (SA) I5010205000

latrd-y ~ (LA.)

Subsislence Allo'loo3"0!t- Mqia
CYta !or Put:6c Heal1h Wot!<~ J5010205C0J

"""'RA""'
5010206000

HOno<aria

l.3lnky Mowance - Magna CYta
Benefits kir Pubk Hea1111Wor1<ersIso10005004
under RA 7305

5010210000

Honoraria·CiWiM

l~Pay(LP)

lon9e'>'i'YPay - CMian

Year EndBor>us

~-Civilian

cash Git

5010210001

50102120001

5010212001

50l0214000li 10,879,000.00

5010l14001 [ 10.8711,000.00

501021500Cll: 2.200,000,00

No.000.001

2•0.000.00

198,000.00

198,000.00

'.121.000.00

'.121,000.00

2•0.000.001 2.•0.000.00

2•0.000.oot 2.ao.000.00

2.200.000.001 2.200.000.00

i.200.000.ool 2.200.000.00

198.000.001 198.000.00

19s,ooo.001 198.000.00

'.121,000.00( 321.000.00

321,000.00( 321,000.00

10.879.ooo.ool to.etaooe.oc
10,879.000.ool 10.019.000.00

2.200.000.001 2,200,000.00

2-$0.0QO_OOf 33.101.361 '.11.818.1&1 38.636.26\ 32.727.24

2.ao.000.001 33,181.Jel 31.81a.15j 38.636.261 32.n1.2~

2.200.000.00

2.200.000.001

2, 115,000.00

2,115,000.00

5.000.001 2.120.000.00

5.000.001 2. 120.000.00

136.36.3.021 JJ.131.JSI 31,111a.15f 33,636.26

13&,36.J.021 '.IJ.181.'.161 31.8111.16\ 38,6'.lS.26

2,llS.000.00

2,115,000.00

11.600.ool 4fJ.100.001 2'.l.100.00! 35.200.00I 11e.600.00I 11.600.00I 40Joo.ool n.100.ool

198.000.00

11.600.00I 4fJ.100.001 n.100.ool JS,200.ooj 116.600.ool 11.600JXJI 40,100.oof n.100.00!

3.150.00

198,000.00

2.400.00

2,400.00

5,550.00

'.121.000.001 ss.1so.ool 89,748.u

S.5SO.OO

3.150.00

arsccc

•.000.00

ceoaoo

IS.900.00 2.400.00 5.55(1001

5,550.CHJ15,900.00

110.000.001 293.498.411 85.750.ool 89.14&.41

3.150.00

11a..ooo.001 293.498.411 85.750.ool 89,748.•1

11.213.866.ZDI 11,218,866.20!

11,i18.6t6201 1121&.8t6.20

2.13uioo.ool 2.1J1.ooo.oo

10.879,000.00

20.000.00! res.coo.eel se.cocect Z>.000.001 J20.ooo.ool 20.000.001 185.000.001 so.occ.oc

1t.218,866.20i 11,218,866.20

320,000.00

60.()00.00

31,J63Ji2

31,363.62

s.oco.ect 2-120.000.00

s.000.001 i.120.000.00

JS.200.00

'.IS.200.00

4,800.00

4.800.00

118,000.00I 2!13,493AI

118.000.001 293,498.41

25.000.00

25.000.00

240.000.00

134,99!1.40

134,999.40

116.600.00

116,600.00

15.900.00

15.900.00

320,000.00

.20.000.oof res.cco.cct sccocccl Z>.000.001 no.000.001 20.000.001 us.cococt 90,000.oo

11.218.f'l66.20f 11.21M66.20

( 116,600.00)

1116.600.00)

(320,000.00)

(320.000.00)

(339,866.20)

t03,6l6.98

103,63&.$6

eo.000.00

80.000.00

182.100.00

18.2,100.00

21.501.59

27,501.59

1.363.62

1.JS3.62

c....,, Gill- CiWian 501Cl215CXHll 2.200,000.00 2.200.000.00~ 2.200,000.00

321.000.001 85.1so.001 89.1•a.o

10,879,000.00

2.200.000.00

2.200.000.00 2.131,000.00\ 2.131,000.00

2,131.000.00f 2.131.000.00 69,000.00

Olhet llor1uses !NI Alowanoes 501029900011 2.200.000.00

=·=!ion~lso1ll299011

501Cl2980121 2.200.000.0C

1J.120.00J.ool 15.920,903.ool 2.200.000.00

13,720.00J.ool 13,720,903.00

13,720,903.00i 15,920,00J.OO

13,120.00J.ool 13,720,903.ooi

IS,768.056.88j 15.763.056.118

13,663,056.861 13,663.056.88;

i,131.000.ool 2,131.000.00

15,7•2,106.941 15,H2.108.941'

13.&A2.tllll.94I 1:i.s..i.100.!M

69,000,00

152.846.12

57,846.12

2S.!M7.94

20,!M7.!M_ •.•........
.,......ow;., 2.200JJOO.OOI 2,200.DQQ.OOi 2.200.0QD.OOi 2.105.000-ool z105,000.00,

2.429.000.00I 534.212.501 593.27a.21I 59A.,3DO,.OOI599.709.3'1 2.321.soo.ml 534.212.501 593.278.211 SM,Ynn

2.100.000.ool 2.100.000.00

514,950.DO'

••••••• •••••••__ .,....._
50103000001. 2.429,000.00 2.0.000.DOI 2.429.000.DOI_.,_

Parj-IBIG·~

-""""""""

,.,..,..
5010302001

50103030001 1,371.000..0C

,,...,,.1
.,. .ence

529.0DO.OOI 529.000.0

529,0DO.ool 529,000.ool

1,371.000.00( 1,371.000.001

599,2S9.34f 2.J21.D!i0..05!

514,950.00

101,499~1

ta ••••.••,......,.1,.......
~·
>DO.O

'"'"'
""'"'

529.<nµl'.ll 12a.S00.00J 121.950.ool 128,600.00) 130,000.001 s1s,cm.001 1ia..m.001 121,950.001 12a.mo.oo1 12!,900.00

529.000..00I. 1za.soo_ool 121.950.ool 128.600.ool 130,ooo.ool s1s..oso.ool na.soo.ool 121,950.001 128.ISOO..OOI 12!1,900.oo

1,371.000..00I 277.612.501 337,56'9.921 337 •..00.001 3411.32S.OOI 1.292.907.•21 217.612.501 337.569-921 337.400.00I 340.01S.0CI 1.292.657..42



UACS
COO>

Appn:lprialion

Adjustments

(Transfer.,.,,._
Ru&g,.,.._,l)

..•~..--· Tr-sferTo
1st0..­
Ending
Mard> )1

""""­Ending..,,,_,, ""°"""'Ending
Dte..J1

C11~t Year Oisbur.lemenl:I

hlaua.tz.r•.....•
MMt:hl1 Oueand

~l'ldabh!,
~and3ble

Unpaid ObHgatioml

I 11s-20) ••{21•241 I
,,,,........, 1Unobli9ate<1 1

Appn>pri;o~ All~I

1,111.000.001 211,612.sot nr.569.921 :i:ir.400.ool J.40.12s.ool 1.292.907.421 211.s12.sol 331.569.921 :u1,4octool aao.crs.oo] 1.292.657.42

2.451.000,00

2,451,000.00

1,806,000.00

326.000.00

325.000.00

NotYel Due

50103030011 1,371,000.00
250.00

ECIP • c.v-an

5010C02QOOJ 5,725.000.00

so104020011 s.ns.oc:noo

50U)40JOOO(, 570,00000

5010ol9!JOO(Jji 2,457,000.00

529,000.00

529,000.00

570,000.00

1,J11.ooo.001 t.an.ooo.oo

529.000.001 sas.ooaoo

529.000.001 ses.oco.co
8.752.000.00f 2,457,000.00

5,125.000.00

5.725.000.00

510,000.00

570,00000

2,457,000.00l 2,457,000.00

529.ooo.ool 12a.100.oo~ 121,758.291 12s,JOO.ool 129.'.lM.34

1Sojl!•IJ•U•1<1

513,$1.2.631 12!,100.00\ 127,7~.29( lW,JOO.OOJ 129,28-'.:U

Q9,000.ool 12a.100.ool 121.rsa.29( 1u..:ioo.oot · 129.:lect.l-I

511.9'

511.!»

l,055.J6

51l.Sl2.SJI 12a.100.oof 127.758.291 tlB.300.ool 129,28'.Jot

1.01&.811 1.n5.sl0.131 1.ne.274.JO

1,055.35 1,016-871 1,735.630.131 1,738.274.JO

511.!M

511.9-1.

1,055.36

78,092.58

15.457.37

1.016.011 1.122.asg.rof 1.125.504.ool e.zsacco.co] 11a.ns.10
lS,457.37

5.725,000.00

5,125.000.00

570.000.00

570,000.00

100.00

100.00

12.770.JO

12.311.11
~=~""'fer Filirog ol Posi!ions" j50104!):J007~ 1.806.000.00 1.806.000.001 1.006.000.00 1,7)2,423.73( 1,lJl,423.73

1,055.36 1,076.81( 1.722.859.831 1,725,5()1.00

1,720,112.621 1,720,112.62

718,725.70

73.576.27

12,770.JQ

L"""·!l..mb- Slep Ina~ -
Li:rqt11olSeMc:t:

5010499010
459.19

5010499011 325,000.00

326.000.00

325,000.00

326.000.00

325.000.00

89.028.CO'l.oor (13.720.903.00JI 15.301,091..001 esnae.ooo.co
50201000001 4.078.000.001 11.639.859.0011 2.438.141.ool a.ore.ocaco
50201010001 4.018.000.00

50201010001 4,078.000.00

50202000001! 40,256,000.00

t1.s39.859.0011 2.438,141.001 4.018.000.00

t1.S39.as9.0011 2.438,141.oot '.018.000.00

40,256,000.00f 40,2S6.000.00

(13,720,!l0).00)

( l,6l9.859.00)

(1,6l9.~.00)

(1,6l9.859.00)

75.307,097.00I 7.77'9,&5U1 I I0.5-11.209.sJI 22,085,259.S!il 15.418,621.391 55-,824,Ul.39! 7,779,651.91It0,s.t1,209.53l 22.0SS.259.56I 13,247,442..31I Sl.653.563.31

2-438.141.ool' 315.895.011, 885.lll0.421 569.152.16! 558.819.891 2.32!l.7S0.48I 315.895.011 aos.883.421 569.152.161 369.520.941 2.1.t0,451.s:i

2.-l38.141.ool 31s.89S.01 t BBS.883.42! S69, 15:z.161 558,81!1.891 2.l29.1so.4BJ 315.895.oll 885,883.42fr 569.152 161 369.520.~I 2.140.451.5.l

2,4)8,141.00l J15.895.01l 885.863.42/ 569,152.161 5$.819.891 2.329.750.481 315,895.0!I 885.e83.42! 569,152.161 369,520.941 2.140.451.5.J

40,256,000.00\' 277,617.461 826.899.29113, 137,861.081 4,803.673.221 19.046.051.051 277,617,461 826.899.29113.137,861.061 4, 178,558.n] U\,420,936.55

511.St 1,055.36 1.07687 5.850.57 511.~ 1.055..36 1.076.87 2.747.21 5.391.38 320,14!),4)

J2S.OOO.OO

19,-182,3$4.61

108,390.52

108.390.52

103.390.52

2.171.179.0ll

189.298.95

189.298.95

189.298.95

49,614.50

Training E•pr,nses 5020l01000~1 5,570,000.00 5,510.000.ool 5.570.000.00 5,570,000.00\ 274,200.-46f 778,889.791 898,911.991 216,838.221 2.168,8.itl.461 274.200.461 778,889.791 898,911.991 167.223.721 2.119225.00

21.209.!).lS.95 625,114.50

502!12020001' 34.686.000.00
575.500.00

50202010021 5,570,000.00

502!l202000j; 34,686,000.00

50203000001' 19,682,000.00

5020301ooot 6,418.000.00

S.570.000.00f S.570,000.00

34.686.ooo.ool acsse.ooaoc
Jot.686.000.ool ae.eee.ccc.oc

S020J01002~ 6,418,000.00I 11.0215.119.00![ 5.391.is1.ool s.~10.000.00

(1.895.271.00J

(1,026,719.00)

11.026,719.00)

5,510.000.001 21•.200.461' ns,889.791 89&.911.99f 21s.83ll.22! z.168,840.461 214,200.461 778.889.791 898.911.991 1s1,223.12I ;:,119225.96

34,686,000.00

34,686.000.00

3,417.00l 48,009.50112,238,949.091 4,586,BJ.S.OOj 16.877,210.59

3.411.001 <1S,009.sol12.238.949.09I 4,566.835.ool 15.sn.210.59

3,411.001 48,009.50\ 12.238.!149.ool 4,011.335.ool 15,301,110.59

J,411.001 48.009.sol 12.2JS.'M9.09I 4,011.335.ool 16.J01.110.s9

5.391,291.00I 1,27J,025.13f 1,61.i,285..251 1,616,611.121 550,833.BOl 5.054.155.30[ 1.273.025.lll 1,614.235.251 1.616,611.121 3!1$.414.00I -t,8!19.395.50

11.786.729.00( 2.243,251.541 2,.516.798.921 2.567,652.571 4,014.S39.53j n~2.2S2.S6I 2,24J,15t.54I 2.516,798..921 2.561,652.STI 3,270,354.1141 10.598,067.67

5,391,2a1.ool 1,273.025.131 1.614,285.251 1.616.611.121 550,833.aol 5.0S-1,755.301 1,273,025.13! 1.su.20s..25I 1,61&.611.1~1 395,414.00I 4,89!1.395.SO

39,718.00

39.718.00

39,718.00

39,118.00

oa.naco

39,718.00

J9,7tn.oo

39,718.00

J,401,159.54

3,401,159.54

11,808,789.41

17.808.789.41

-144,476.34

336.525.ro

336,525.TC

{39.118.00)

(39.718.00)

49,61-t.50

575,500.00

7U,184.99

155.359.80

155.359.80

MeOcal, °"'1lal ar>dLatx:.-atory
Suppl...,sE•~

50203080001:
104,211.80

c1.a95.211.0011 11.1es.rn.001 rasez.ooo.oc
(1.025,719.00)1 5,391,281.00\ 6,418,000.00

1,350.00 633.50 5!'.l.405.SOI 127.tBS.80 188.577.80 1,350.00 633.50 59,405.SO 22,977.00 84.366.00 (18B,577.80)

Me<f>cal.Oenl>lar>dlaboralory
s.w;ese:--s 1.350.00 59.405.SOl 127,188.80 188,577.80 1,350.00 59.•0!>.50 za.str.ec 84..)66.00 {188,577,80) 104,211.80

40,SJ.9.3746.320.13[ a;i.204.011 1Js.JS1.nl 16l.T15J-t

46.320.73 89.284.07 135.361.731 163.715.74 434,688.27 46,320.73 89.284.07 135,367.73

43--1,688.211 40.320.131 89.28-1.011 n5,361.nl 123.166.31

123,\f.6.37 394,138.90 (4'.l-1-,688.27) d.0,549.37

Agriclllu'al and Marine S\q>lies

"~ 31,510.00 32,060.50 31.510.00

394.138.90 (434.688.27)

132.060.50)

5020010000 31.510.00 32.0SO.SO 31.510.00 550.50

2.328.448,ool 236.328.oof 10.100.451 259.348.161 932.850.151 1.571,716.751 23S.l2tl.OOI 143,180.451 259.343.161 115.013.551 1.J.SJ.870.ts

32,oro.50 132.060.50)

Te•ttlooks and lnslruetional Materials J J'
Expenses 5020311000 , 9,197,000.00 (6.868,552.00\I 2.328,448.ool 9.191,000.00 (S.868,552.00J 75S.7J1.24 217,M6.60

Te•tbook.$:ir>dlmlnldional
Malerials E>:penses

50;'03110011 9.197,000.00
217,8"6.60

(6.868.ss:z.0011 2.328.448.ool 9.191.000.00 (6.868.552.00) 2.328.448.00I 236.328.00I 143,180.451 259,348.161 932.S60.t5I 1.571.716.761 236.328.00I 143.180.451 259,~161 11s.013.SSI 1.353.870.16 756,73\.24

Semi·E~~l:lle Madinery and
Equipmml EXl)!m';es

5020321000

31.480.0071.968.00

71,968.00

71,968.00

40,488.00I

40,486.00!

40,488.00

40,488.00

{71,968.00)

(71.968.00)

Jl.480.00

Setri-E¢et'I03b11F..nue.
Fnch.A'll'I..,,(! B<n<s ElP"ll't'es

17,668.60
Somi-E,.pendable F..nu.., Fi.tu<es I 5020022000'
andBooksE~ 37,419.70 37,09.70 19,751.10! 19,751.10 p7,419.70)

50203220001;
17,6511.6037,419.70 37.419.70 19,751.10:

4,067,000.00f 686,237.681 669,415.651 465,410.061 2,090,284.9'1 l.911.348.331 696,237.681 669,415.651 46$.410.061 1.913,216.121 3,n.,279.51

19,751.10 {37.419,70)

502039900011 4,061,000.00

5020099000~ •.067,000.00

502040!XX>0! 10,588,000.00

""""'"'"

4,067.000.ool 4,067,ooo.oo

-4,061,000.00~ -4,067.000.00

10,588,ooo.ooi 10.ses.000.00!

4,067,000.00I 686,237.601 669,415.MI 465,410.061 2.090.264.9'! 3,911,348.JJI 686.237.561 669,•15.65( 465,•10.osl 1,913.21&.121 J.n..279.51

10.588,000.001 2.-«:z.s1s.ss[ l.268.370.esl 2.742.971.rnl 3.304.595.701 11.1~.s1J.JOI 2,-«:z.s1s.561 3,:<>68.370.8812.142.911.161 3.292.001.161 11,14s_918.76

10ol,197.17f 142.17-4.461 117,622.&Sf 1-47,1&4.flS

10o1.197.11I 1-42,114.461 n7.IJ2Ul61 1•1.1tM.ea

511.159.371 l!M,197.171 142,174.46( 117.622.861 146.099.&e

155.651.67

155,651.67

(1.170.513.30)

177,068..82

177,Cl68.82

12.594.54

1.065.ool-- "'"""""-- S02040:2000I 10.sea.000.00-- 5020t02Ul01 10.sea.ooo.ool

~f 1,516,000.DO..•.•,,...
10.-.000.00I 10~'WIMnDI

1,51s,ooo.001 1_515,.000.00

1,11•.DOI •.1a100I 385.00I 1,a10.001 1,552001 1,11..001 •.183.DOI 385.001

sn,159.371 10o1,197.11I 1u.11•.~I 117.fi2Ul61 14.099.88

n,n1Mf 1.&t0,516.63

510.094.37

:110.094.37

(511,159.37)

(&59.3.53..93)'

(7.s52.00)



Pariicubn

~.

lnb'mabl and CCllmuicalicl'I

:rectnology EqJipMnt

Apl)ropri.ai;,m Allotml!nls Cur...,...1 y.,., Obl<JM>on!l CurrentY.,ar Olsbursements BalancH

...._. ..-~•.•........IT"'"'~
(To~rom,

RuJig.""""'I)

Adjust""
Appropriations

-~....,.....
AdjuSffl'Mt'lts
(Wilhdnw-;il,

~69"""'<11)
Tr;M5ferTo ""'"'~"-

Adju~Ta!:al
Anotrn •.••b

1sr~

""""'March ll

•...•......
Ending
Juno 30

"""'"'­Ending
SepL 30

4th Quart.or
En<!ing
Dec. ll

Tor .•1
1s!OuartN,.,..~
!.lard>l1

""'""­En'1"'9.......•.
>dO-....
""""'°'"'

·~°'"""
""'"".,..,, 'o"'

UACS
Co<>E u......,re2'<ed

Appn>pri.ations

Unp;aid Obligatlotas. I · ,,.,,,..,,.,.. IUnobligated _ _

Allotment 0......and IN"'Y•IOuft
Dem.nd.able ""'d

Dem...nblo

ll"(S-10) »-l>0-1SI

~:mea.n..r~ lsoiosotconl

ll5.69S.41

••'{r&-i-11)..&-'!I)

1,174.001 4,1113..00 aes.co 1.810.00

15"1f1•12•11•10!

7,552.00 1.174.00 .t.153.00 ossoo 1,085.00

:.....•........ ,.,
GK.!1.00 {1.552.00) ns.001

T!':lepl'!OneE-.poenses 50205020001 l.516.000.00' 1.s16.ooo.001 i.sre.ccacc 1.516.ooo.ool 308.661.95~ 382.532.161 J.1.s.201.891 153.l29.4JI 1,199,775..a:il 308.661.951 l82,582.16I :i.as.201.89 27,53-l.02f 1,064.0S0.02 )15,224.57

"""" 5020502001 J.1,517.391 :n.1ao.321 16.93$.29 5,&11.J2 92,01.t.321 J.l.511.39f 3).180.321 15.935.29' 6,J.ll.J2 91.574.32 (92,.074.J2) 500.00;

!Me-net Subscription El<l><"'SBS !5020503000

15,426.49

...-. 5020502002[ t,516,000.00 1.5rn.ooo.ool r.sraooc.cc 1.516,000.oof 274,1-M.Sfil 34.'1,801.S.al 328.200.GOI 1S6.'88.11j 1.101.101.111 2l4.1<4 ..56f 348.BOl.&il 32',256.00 21.292.70 972.SOS.10 '015.296.89 tJS.195.41

lntemd. Sub5Criplicn &~ Iso2050JCOOI 13S,1n.22t ?ll.451.35\ 151,090.591 57.528.93

1,900.00

5S7.24l.1ol ll5.1n.22j 213.451.Jsl 151,09'1.59

557,243.iol 135.172.221 21l.451.35I 151,090.59

42,1()2.44

42,102.4'

5't.fU6.61

5'1,816.61

(557,24).10)

(5'57.24l.10) 15,426.49

Cable, Saroll~.., Teleg-"!lh and
R3dioE•pet1SAS

~~=olli!•. T~ ;\n<!Radio l502050-IOOO

ns.1n.22I zn,45usl 1s1.090.~I sr.528.93

aesocot 11.211.001 11,s26.oo 27.793.00

2,a5a.OO

2.850.ool 11.211.001 11.!126.00

11.826.00

1,900.00 21.nu.oo {27,793.00)

5020504000! 2.a5a.OO 11.217,00 11,8?6.00 1,900.00 21,793.00 11,217.00 1,000.00 27.19J.OO {21,793.00)

Awarct51Rewards 1ll>d P~zes 502060000011 27,400.00 18,712.80 45.112.801 21,400.00 27,400.00 (46,112.80) te.nz.eo

Prizes 18,112.80

Prins

Stney, Researth.~fon at>d

Oevel<Jpnent E<PE!ffl~

502000:!000

S020f•.OZOOOI

5020700000'

27,400.00

27,400.00

42249.97~ 71245.00 asee.oo

18.11280

18,712.80

46, 112.801 27,400.00

46,112.801 27,400.00

120,150 971 42,249.971 71.245.00 6,565.00

27,400.00

27.400.00

120.160.97

(46,112.80)

(45.112.80)

{120,160.97)

18,712.80

S.-yEq:ienses
---~
Resoardl,~and......_,.,.,..

5020701000

5020701000

5020702r.OOI 42,249.97

71.2~5.00

71.245.00

4,545.00

4,$15.00

2.121.00 4.1,370.971 42,249.97

75,790.00I I 11.245.ool

75.790.ool I n.a-s.oc
4.54500

4,$1.S.OO

z.121.00

75,790.00

75,790.00

44,370.97

{75.790.00}

(7.S.790.00)

(44,.370.91)

R~~and

~"""""
50207{)2002 42.249.97 2.12UXl -M.J10.97I 42.249.91 z.121.00 44,370.97 ("4,370.91)

Confidenful,nl~ ••an:1

"""'""'"' ._... 5<1210000001 241,000.00 2.tl,000.00 241.000.00 241,000.00 2S,06!l17 3$,649.17 19.,561.00 27,745.13 103,223.47 25.068.17 JS,&49.17' 19,561.00 17,745.IJ 98.2n.41 IJZ.776.SJ 10.000.00

~andMisce!laneous

E"l)e>"ISOS 10,000.00502100JOOOI 241.000.00 241,000.00 241,000.00 241,000.00 25,068..17 JS,&49.17 19.561.CXl 27.745.13 108.223.47 2S,068.17 JS,&49.11 19,561.00 17,745.IJ 98,223.47 132.T15.SJ

E~lraClttSriary """ Miscellaneous,.,.,..
S,U0.00

5021003000' 241,000.00 241,000.00 ?41.000.00 241,000.00 25.068.17 35.l!A9.17 19,561.00 27.1.t5.13 108,223..17 :ZS.065.17 '.15.849.17 19,561.00 11_7,5.lJ 98,223.47 132.776.53 10,000.00

Legr>ISeMces

400.00

Pro!n~a!Set>nces 5021100000 J,220,000.00 J,226,000.00 J.Ull,OC0.00 3.228,000.00 5J,J05.SO 131,246.20 47.535.96 58,783.55 296,921.21 SJ,305.50 137,245.20 47.585.96 SJ,64J.55 291,781.21 2,931,078.19

LegalSe<vioes

l\ud;1iny Se<'Jices

50211()1000

5021101000

50211020001' 185.000.00 185,000.00\ 18$.000.00

600.00f 22,374.20

600.001 22,314.20

esnoo ll,,31.25

851l.(Kl 8,431.25

32,255.45

32.255.45

600.001 22.J14.20

600.001 22,314.20

151,445.761 40.205.SOI 19.snool ~5.115.96

1,620.00

850.00 a,031.25 31,855.45

31,855.~5

1·17,405.75

[32,255.45)

(32.255.45)

.U,5$.4.24

400.tjO

4,040.00185.000.00\ 40.205.501 19.6n.OOI 45,115.9'31 .&Q,J52.JO

850.00 8.031.25

0111etPmlessiornd~s

roo.oo

Jlud;1;ngSeMces

Ott>er Prolossicr\31 Services

General s..Mces

5021102000

5021199COO\ 3.D43,000.00

50211990001 3,().IJ,000.00

5021200000

165.IXlO.OO 185.000.00[ 1115,000.00

3,D43.000.00I 3,043,000.00

3,CMJ.000.00I 3.043.000.00

185,000.c-01 40,205.50~ 1<.1.612.00I 45,115.961 ·•6.452.JO

1,620.00

1,620.00

3,90000

3,900.00

151.445.761 40.205.50! 19,612.00I •s.115.96

143.95000

1u.220.001 u.soc oo] 95.200.00 1.620.00

42,-112.30

42.412.30

3,200.00

3,200.00

147,405.15

112.520.00

112.520,00

356.049.65[ 423.499.621 488.400.011 246.747.ool 1.st.t.6!16.J.ll 355.049.651 423.•99.621 488,ol()0.011 246.741.oo\ 1.su.696.34

n.ss.i.2.1! I 4,040.ool

roc.oo
2,92'l,1MUlO

2.929.700.00

{1,51.t,696.34)

.lanilori.-.1SeMc.e$

Jani!Or\al5eMces

Sea.riy Senices

5021202000

5021202000

5021203000

a.o-a.oco.co] u.scocot 95.200.00

J.ll4l.OOO.OO\ 12.500.DO[ 95,200.00

143,950.00

14).9:.0.00

11J.220.001 12.soo.001 95.200.ool

143.950.00

143.950.()(i

143,950.00

14),950.00

143,950.00

355.2•9.651 423.499.521 J4l.2l3.o7I 2i6.1'1.00I 1.368.729.341 355.2•9.65{ •23,499.621 J4J,mo1t 2.a6.741.ool 1.JGa.729.34

(143,950.00)

(14).950.00)

(l.JSS.729.34)

Olhet General~

Security~

Othef GenerCllServices

502120JOOO

50212990CIO

Rep;li~Md M.lintenance

scacssoss
50213000001 7,322,000.00

lSS,249.651 423,499.621 J4l.m.011 245.741.001 1,36a.729.J.o:.\ J.S5,249.65I .t2J.499.62I J.aJ.2J:1.01I 246,747.ool 1,366.729.J4

000.00 1,217.00 Z.017.00 eoc.cc 1,217.00 2.017.00

(1,J68.729.J4J

{2,017.00)

!J.SJJ.195.00ll 3.6&1.805.00I 7,322.000.00 (3.6J.J,195.00)

000.00' 1.211.00 2.017.00 eoo.eo 1,211.001 2.017.00

3.688.805.ool SJS.288.SJI 995.526.251 900.739.121 944.658.5'1! J.J77.J12Aol S:J6,2M.SJI 995.626.251 900,7J9.12I so1,2n.50I J.2Jl.926.40

(l.017.00)

Jll.492.60 14J,386.00

Othe< l:nl lmproyemeM$

R~ arw:tMaintenance • Land- 5021302000

5021302099

25,368..50

25.368.501

3,000.00

J.000.00

3,850.00

3,850.00

JZ21a.50I 25,3611.50

32.218.50( 25,368.50

3.000.001

3.{l00.00

J.650.00

23.250.ool 95.795.ool 21,190.631 248.650.ool 389.685.SJf n,iso.oo! 95,795.oof 21,190.rol 248,650.oo

l,8SO.OOI

32218.50

J2.218.50

(Jl.218.50)

{32.216.50)

Road Ne!WOrl<s

Repai!1'andMainl~·

hlrasructu~ Assets
5021303000 389.685.63 (389,685.63)

Powel 5i.>PPYSys1em5

Water SupplySystems

5021JOJ001

5021:)03004

5021J03005J!

23.250.00

S7,0JS.OO

1,360.00

5,950ool 21,190.SJI 248,850.oo

87.035.00

24.610.ool aa.aso.cc
276,590.SJ

67.035.00

l.J6(l.00

5.950.ool 21.190.631 e-e.esc.cc

81,035.00

24,610.00

276.590.63

(87,035.00)

(2.t,610.00)

(276,590.6J)

Communicalion Networt<s 5021303006 1,450.ool 1,450.00

1.763.425.00J 196.230.oo[ 557.559.ool ssi.009.451 312,424.SOI 1,641.222.951 196,230.ool 5'57.559.ool sai,009.45

1.450.00 1,450.00 (1,450.00)

..._
24.!89.00

Repairs and lil:iirtenanr::e. Buildings 15021304000
and O!hor SU\.och6eS

:z.~a.000.00

<W.575.00JI 1,76J,425.00l 2.4411.000.oo

IW.575.00J 1.763.425.ool 2.«&.000.00 (W,575.00)

88,352.00

2!4."258.sol 1.619,066.95

896,703.7.S

116.20205 28,156.00

Holets ..-idDormitories'

J,2'67.00""""'""""'"
50213040011 2.446.000.00

5021;)04002

""'""""'

{6&4,575.00) 1.76J,42s.ool 196.23(1.ooJ 119,499.ool 225,D!.401 11320.001 6Sol.X16.40I 196.2JO.ool 119,499.ool 225.JJ6.40

01,115.ool m.463.osl 101,392.701 899.970.75

, es,cc 210.001 62.&n.eo 63.832.BO

'31.11s.ool 35S.463.05l 1oi.1zs.10...., 210.001 62.6n.ao1:

629,417.40

6l,832.80

1.109.118.60

(!!99.970.75)

(63,832.80)!

°""'""""" ""'"""" 29,Hl.OO 29,t1J.OO 29.113.00 29.113.00 (29.113.00)-Repmn..S.....,_­.........,n~-- ~:J05DOOI 1,6112J100,00

~305:Xl11 1.al2.000.00

"''"'""'
'''""""''

•.....,...,
-~

1'2:5,IDIUIOI t,r;ll2,DCQ.Oll

725.QJO..ODI t.61Z,OOO.OOi
"""""""'......,...,,

725.03CUXll 53,32B.DOf n•.W.6111 9&,248..001 221Jl!M.ool S03,257.6DI S3.32S.OOI t24.681.llll

ns.mo..ool 9.184..00I I I 12,6m.ool 21.&MDJI t.1auo

98.248..00I 210.06..00

ta.&56.DOI 109.287.6111 es.oea.ool GS.420.001 259,442.601 18,655.00I 109.2a1ml 66.om.o

,2.225.00 ,•..•... •••••••• •...... 58237.llO ,2.225.00 ,,,...., .._. 12.l!Sl.lll

•.aso.ool•.....,
'M.687.60

., ••• JIO

2-40.1572.60

58.237.00

221.1'12.401

701.188.00I

(259.44Z.60)

(5S.237.oo}!

, •• 70.00

18.,510.00



I1:,,...,.- Appropri;illon Allotmomts

186.103.03

•SO.DOI 201.106.99! 52.00!J.ool 89.881.ool 5-1.163.99

206..&Sft.99

Cur~nl Tur Oit.t.uo'snnenlS

uses
coce

u••.-.h~11"1""1------,----i
A11n•••..,•••

Authorized
Apprnprfallon

..•~ .
fTraMteor
Cfo)lf"rom.

ReaDgnmenl)

Adjusted

Approslriations
ff<lnsferTo

Adju$ltod Tobi

Allolmenlt.

lstOu~rter
Ending

M.vchll

""""~~,,,.,~,...a.-Ending Ending Ending

""- 30 Se,IL 30 Dee. J1

lstOuarn.t
Ending
r.brchll

2nd Quarter I3rd Ottarter I 41h Ou.arttt
El'ld!ng Er>ding Endjng
Jun•lO ~LJO Do:c.31

Toul u•••.,1.,_,"""''
Apt•'<>!"''""""°

11••,~,;.101>111~•tioo"'
(U-20\•!23•241

NOTTel Due
°'"' """

°""''••rL,hle

soaoosecz 1J.2'Sol.IXI S.SfJ0.00 l3J6·0.CXlf IJ,264.00 5,500.00 18.lf,...,OO

son:

Rep:Ws<nd~­
F...,;ti:reandR~

111,000.00 (118,971.00l SAO,ClllOO 717.000.00 (176.977..00) 185.103.00 127,103.65

1111,11;.o_on1

(a29.87J.00) 414,lV.OOI 1.2.u.000.00 (829.87100) ·U4.f21.00t 52,009.00f eg.881.CXll 64,768.99

140,570.00 587,•96.73 127.70165 IJJ,IZ2.05 ~ ..Jso no (47,•75.1JJ 81,210.00

207.018.01

50213:>70001 1.2.u.000.00 <11', 127.00\ 1.i.i~.000 ..00 Cfl29.<l7J.OOJ •••.•:u.001 52.009.001 89.881.001 6V58.99 ec.cct 201.108.991 52.009.00I 691\St.OOI 64.763.(l!l

•SO.CO

207.018.01 •50.00

5C)21)08ll()(I'

Repairs and Maintenance •
Semi~3bl8M3cl"inery3!"1d IS021J2100{l
E•••_

9:12130B003

t.231.000.00

1.231.00000

(934.800.00J

(984.800.00)

2-«>.200.00[ t.zn.ooo.co

246,200.001 1.231.000.00

246.200.00

246.200.00

246.200.00

9.0CY.1.00 9.000.00 (9.000.00) s.ooo.oo

Repair's and Mainten.anc:e•Ofhef
f>roperty.PlantM<I Eqi.ripmenl

Medical Equipment IS02132H)10

so2n990001

9.000.00 9.000.00

800.ooi 520.00 T.J2000

(9.000 00) 9.000.00

520.00 t.J.W.00 (l.J20.00)

5021399099

50214000001 517.000.00 517.000.00f 517.000.00 511.000.00 17.500.00

eoo.eo 520.00! 1,320.00 000.001 SW.CO t,320.00 (!.32Q.OO)

•99.500.ool
11.soo.ool

I'
11.soo.ool 11.soo.ool

5021499000' 511.000.00 s11.ooo.oot 511.000.00 517.000.00 11.500.00

3.000.00

sasos.cc

Subsicles-Olt>ers 5021499000

5021500000

5021501000

5021501001

5021502000

5021502000

50215'13000

5021503000

so21&00000!

5021601000

511.000.00

264.000.00

no.000.00

no.000.00

13':,000.00

13-1.000.00

s11.ooo.001 511,000.00

264.00000

nn.000.001 00.000.00

130.000.00\ IJO,OC0.00

134.000.CO 134,000.00

TJA,000.00 13-t.000.00

264.000.00

oo.coccct 2s.5'Yl.ool .ia.000.001 sr.ats.co

517.000.00

264,000.00

1JA.ooo.ool 27.BJ8.10

13'.000.oot 21.s:l!l.10

66,132.78

11.7!M.68

12.794.611

17.500.00

3.353.06

3.m.06

n,858.5'

4.129.06

~.129.06

11.SOO.OO

17,500.00

3.000.00 204,603.39 66.132.78

17,500.00 11,SOO.OO 499,500.00

499.500.00

59.396.61

120.276.eGJ

(20.276.80)

155,030.00

6.2•9.01 22.J&U.8 ____J 56.•51.59 21.838.10 6,249.Ql 22.3&4.481 I :56.451.591 I 71,5-16.•11 I
6.2~9-o;I 22.Jt'.4.~8 I :>S.~s1.~d 2T.8J11.10 6.249nil n:J&l.48 J 56.45•.59! I 11.s.:.s.411

43,975.00
155.0)0.00

2(1.276801 12,794.68

20.275.801 12.79-1.68

121.1115_001 as.soo.co! 48,ooo.ool Sl.J7S.OO

17,500.00 17.500.00

51.602.01 11,868.54 3,000.00 21)4,60139

(325,867.32)

Olher Mantenance ~ Oper;;i~·-6 5021601000

S029'Xl00001 1.336.000.00 !552.578.00) 783,422.ool 1.336.000.00 t552.578.00)

155.1130.00

3.353.0S 4.129.06 20,276.80

3.353.06 20.276.BO

121.1115.00I 25.500.00I 48,ooo.ool 51.J7S_oo

121.s1s..001 I 2.us.oo

35.205.251 135,632.071 325.e67.J21 •5SOJO.OO

35.205.251 135.632.071 325.867.321 155,030.00

3.000.00

23.120.00

35.205.251 1)5,632.071 325.867.321 155.030.00

3.000.00 121.e1s.001 I a.us.oo

(J~S.867.32) 4),975.00

co.occ.cct 25.soo.ool 43.ooo.ooJ 51.375.oo J.000.00

35,105.25 91,657.07 281.892.32

35.205.25 91,657.07 281.892.32

(325,867.32) 4),975.0035.W.25 91,657.07 2B1.S92.n

783.4Z2.00I r..o.919.571 69:i..2ss.191 983.0S111l 1.011.14s.541 3.544.41).411 190.919.571 693.255.191 983.093.111 aso.220.l4r J.J11,Asa.01 (2.750,991.47) 225.925 ..io

210.000.00

210,000.00

210.000.00

210,000.00

21.0.000.00

210,000.00

210.000.00

210.000.001,

4,620.00

4,620.00 28,120.00

10_346.00

10,346.00

56.716.00 99.802.00 4,620.00

9,500.00! S0,581.001 47.390.00

!32.975.00

56,71600 99.802.00 4.620.ooI

9.500.oot so.581.001 41.390.001

9.500.ool sc.ser.oot 47.390.ool 30,401.00

131,872.00

24,540.00 67.626.ool 110,198.00 32,176.00
28,120.00 10.)4600

2a.120.00J 10,346.00 110.100.ool :i.2.116.coj

9.500oot so.58t.ool 47,390.ool 30.401.00

137.812.00

24,5-IO.OO 67.626.00

25.504.00 132.975.00 (137.872.00) 4,897.00

Represen!ation Expense$ 5029903000
25.5n4.00

250.607.osl 254,782.421 4S1.ss1.01I 161.039.351 1.11a.08s.BJI 250.607.0!>I 2s.i,,1ei.42I 451.651.n11 600.982.451 1.ssa.028.93

(137,872.00) 4,897.00

Tram;iortali()nand Delivety

Expenses

5029903000

802.000.00 (552,578.00) 249.•22.00I eos.ooc.oc (552,578.00) 249,422.ool 57.020.00[ 28.250.ool 22.598.oo

2S0,601.05f 25',782.421 451,657.011 761.039.351 1.118,085.B:ll 25n.601.0SI 25•.782.421 451,657.011 600,982.451 1.558.028.93

3,410.00 111,21a.001 51_o20.ool 2a.2so.001 22.598.ool

111.278.00

J.410.00 111.278.00

{1.718,085.a:J) 160.0!.6.90

P.118,085.B:l) 160.056.90

1311,144.00

802.0CIO.OO {552,578.00) 249.422.00J 802.0CO.OO (552,578.00) 249.•n.ool 51.0lQ.oot 28.2SO.ool 22.598.00 3,410.00 111.278.00I 57.020.001 u,2so.001 22.598.00 3.41Q.OO 138,144.00

nB,000.00 228.000.oot 228.000.00 228.0CIO.OO( 12B.031.52t 148,487.27( 79.076.16( 88,884.:RI 444,479.271 128.031.521 1411.487.271 19.076.16

Rents· Equipment

R..m • Bulimg and Structu<e.. I5029905001 119,000.00 179.ooo.ool trs.ooccc 179,00'.l.OOI r.o.ooo.oof n.J.20.671 13.000.oo

85,384.32 440,979.27 (21&,479.27) 3,500.00

· Rents· MolOI'Veh0e$ '9.0C0.00 es.ooo.cc
145,J20.67I 60.000.00I n.J20.67I 13.000.00

1'8,377.60

145.320.67

-42,1163.521 '1.213.601 35.916.161 22.384.32

150.781.ool 25.168.ool 28.953.ool l0.1ro.ool

338:.605.00

J..3,679.JJ

---- """""'

96,000.00

96,000.00

96,000.00

96,000.00

sa,080,ooo.ool :;e.oeo,ooo.ool

sa.oan.000.001 sa.oao,ooo.ool

96.000.00

96,000.00

49.000.ool ~.1sa.001 28.953.ool J0.160.ool 66.SOO.oo

52,605.00I 47.SOO.OOI zo.scc.ec

52.605.ool ".soo.oot n1.500.oo

1411,377.601 •2.863.521 41,213.sol JS.916.16

63.000.00 147,281.00

22.3802

1.000.ool 338.605.ool 52,SOS.OOI •7.SOO.OOI Z17.SOO.oo

1.000.00 3311,605..00

1.000.00

o.soo.ool 237.SOO.OO 1,000.00 338.605.00

96.000.ool llS.223.ool 12•.928.501 se.eae.ect 46.559.ool 31s,54s.sot 115.223.ool 124.928.501 58.936.oo

96.000.ool 115.223.ool 124.928.SOI 58.936.ool 46,559.00I 315,1>16.SOI 85.223.00I 12•,928.SOI 58.936.ool

SB.080.ooo.oo[ 41,564,ooo.ool

58.080.ooo.oor 41.564.000.001

e.ooo.ool 75.590.tl0I •.135.8<

203.313.00

8.411l,193.99f 4.376,724.521 54,350.9111.Sll ll.23f.600.00

8.41n,193.99I 4.376,n•.521 54.350.91s.s1J 6.234.600.oo

10.608..00 75,590.00 89,135.87 3711.644.871 2(13,313.00

eapta1 Cll&y$ I I sa.oao.000.00

376.IOll..871 203.313.00

~----------------------~··-~-~-----·------·~---------------~

27,149.50 296.237.00

27, 149.SO 296.237.00

10,608.ool 75.590.ool 82.249.117 371.758.87

a.000.001 75.590.CC 82.249..117 369,152.87

1.261,529.0'31 23,309.671.601 30.805.800.69

1.261.529.091 23,309,671.601 30.805.800.69

(101,781.00) 3.500.00

(148,J71.6C)

(338.605.00)

(J.38.605.0Cl)

(219.&46.50) 19.4Q9.50

[219,&46.50) 19.409.50

(378,6«.87) 6,886.00

(2.60<00)

(316,038.87) .......
3.729.olll.49 23.545,117.82;

3.729.081.49 23.$45.117.82
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Appropri211ori Allotments Cumtl\I Year Obl;gations •..~C1>tnnlYeH Oisl>ufHments

Adjustmenb
(T<3nsfer
(To~mm..

R<oar.gnrnent)

"""CODE
Unpaid Obli931;ons

Unobligated I (lS..20); {23•241 I~-, Pilrticul<ors
Adjust~Tot;ii
Allolmenls

3.:365.i&i

Adjusl,,_,ls

(Wittid'3wal,
Realignlr>C<11)

htO..aner
En.rono;

"''''"'
""°"-I'"'~Endlflg Ending

.June30 SepLlO

""0..­
""'"'""'-"

ht0..¥1a'

""'""r.brch JI

2nd Ou3rter

"""'.•...."
•..•..•..

Appo-opri2tion -~lions """"""'""'""'Sept 30

--~•......• 4th0wtr?M

""'"',,.._,.
Tnnsfef'·~Transfer To un,.,,le<osed

A~li~
Toral ""'" HOIYelOu1t

Due and
Oetn..ndable

~3nd.,.blc
·~1"1-11}-l-'11 70-!1•.••••••• ,ri Zl"11l..,SI

506l)l040001 511.060.000.00~au;kl't>gs:indOO>e<Sln.dl.res sa.oao.000.001 se.oeo.ooooc sa.ol'JO.ooo.ool' 1,sG&.000.00 11,,410,1n.991 4,J1s,n4._s21 S4.J.SO,!l1s51I s.2J4.600.oc 1.251.sZ9.09I n,309,011.sof J0.8DS.SOO.s9 3.729,031.49 2J.$1.S.117.821S06Q.l(M0021 58.0$0,000.00.,_ •..,..,,. sa.oso.000.001 se.oeo.ooo.oc se.ceo.coccet o .56'.000.00 B..•10.191991 •.316,124.521 54.350,91s.s1t i;,2J.1..600.00 t.<?51.529.0'll 23.309.611.00f J0,805,800.69 3.729,081.49 2J,S45, I 17.82

'n.~tic,t\pp'U>riatii:>r'ls

Olle>llOll 15,!IBS,000.00IR!!ti~t at><1lif1J 1mur.n:e Pmmium~ !!90.ooo.oot 16.655,000.001 16.655,000.00 e.ess.ccc.cet 4.llT0,212.73( 4.025.024.93) 4.036.596.191 4,025.800.381 16.157,637.lJJ 4.070,212731 ,,025.024.93\ 4,0J6,S9'5.19f 4,022.436.121 15,154,271.97
3.365.26497,362.77

15,665,000.00~Set'Ylces 990,ooo.ooJ -s.esacoccet 16.655.00000 16,655,000.0014.070.212.13[ 4,025,024.931 4,0J6,596.19I 4,025.803.381 16,157,637-231 •.070.212731 4,025.024.93\ •.OJ6,595,19t 4.022.433.12( 16.154,4!71.97
3,365.26497.362.77

F'e>:sornei Benelil Contribuliarls 50103000001, 1S,665,000.0ll 990.000.001 te.ess.cco.cct t6.655.ooo.oo 16,655.000.00I 4,070.212.73( 4,025,024.931 4,036.596.191 4.025,800.381 t6.157,63'f.23I 4,070.212131 4,025,024.931 •.OJ6,596.19t 4.0224Ja.12I lf>.154.271.97
3.365.26497,362.77

Retlrernetllandt;~l1'51Jr3re1r-~ 50103/llOOOf 15,665,000.00 000,000.ool 16,6SS.OOO.ool 16.655,000.00
16.sss,000.ool 4.070.212.r.il 4,025.024.931 4.006.596.191 4,025,801381 1s.151,&J1.2JI 4.oro.212.nl '.025.02•.931 •.oJS.596.191 4,022.438.121 1&.154.271.91 497,362.77 J,365.26

R~ MidLJl;o11'wrance

""'""'"
SCl10301000I. 15,665.000.00 000,000.001 re.esacoccot 16.655.000.00 16,655.000.001 •.ll1021v::if 4.ois.024.931 •.036.596.191 4,025.803..'.lal 16.151.ro1.i::i1 •.010,212.13] •,025,024.931 4,00S.59!it9I "-.ll22.433.12f 1s,154.211.91 497,362.77

m. SpOOa1 F'vl)05e Ftn1

1.tscet.,,,-.,,P""°'11'el8'lne!ib.F...-.:I 01101405 29.9615.«aJX>I 29,966,"48.00I 29.966.4-1.8.00
29.966.-""6.ool z.2•s.oro.oof 17.242.6!15.91I e.an.soccol 2246.ooo.ool J0.006. 185971 2.2ls.ooo.ool 11.z42685.97I !1.211.500.()<)I 2246.ooo.ool ::io.oos.185.97 (39,737.97)

Pll""..onnelSeMcM 29,900,us.ool 29.966.«a.oof 29.9?6.-448.oo 29.966,4-18.00I 2.246.000.00[ 11.242.t'i85.97I 13.211,500.ooJ 2246,000.00f 30.006. 1e5.97I 2i-IB.OOO.OOl17.242.685.97J s.211.soo.001 2246.000.00( Xl.006.185.97
(39.1l7.97J

Olho!tCctrc>@n$a!iM sorcxccce 11,190.033.00I 11,190.on.oo( 11.190.0J.J.oo 17,l!l0.ll33.00 11,204.211.001 6.025.500.00 17.229.711.00 11.204.211.001 6.025.500.oo 11.229.771.00 (39.738.00)
YP.r!llEnd~ 5010114000 11.1«,SJJ.ool 11.1«,s:n.oo( 11.144,SllOO 11,1u.5JJ.OO 11.204.211.00 11.20'.271.00 11.20-t.211.oo 11.20-..211.00 (59,138.00)

13onus.o.,;i;an 501021.t()Ol 11.144,SJJ.ool 11,1u.5JJ.ool 11,144,S331l0 11,144,5JJ.OO 11.204,271.00 11.20--l.271.0C11.204.271.00 11.204.211.00 (59,138.00)
Other 8orluses and Alowaoces 50102990001 6,04s.soo.001 6,045.soo.ool aoe.eccoc 6,04S.SOO.OO 6,025,SOO.OO 6,02S,SOO.OO 6.025,500.00 6.025,SOO.OO 20,000.00

PefcwmancP. Based Bonus •
CMfian

50!0299014 6.045.SOO.OOI 6,045.500.00I 6Jlt5.SOO.OO 6,045.500.00 6,025,500.00 6,025.SOO.OO 6,025,500.00 6.025.500.00 20.000.00
OlherPersoMel Beoe!ilS 5010400000 12.776,415.ool 12,776,4lS.OO! 12.776,4151l0

12.775,415.ool 2.246,oto.oof 6.00e,414.971 2.246.000.00I 2.246.000.ool 12.175,414.971 2.24s.ooooo/ 6.038.41'.911 2,246,000.001 2.246,000.ool. 12.115.41'.97
.00

Olt>erP=<>met Senef•lS 5010499000 12.ns.415.ool 12.m,,15.ool 12.n5,415.oo
12.r1&,41S.OOI 2.2'6.ooo.oof 6.0Ja.414.97\ 2.24&.ooo.ool aa-s.cco.cot 12.115.414.971 2,245,000ool 5,038,414.971 2.246.000.oof 2.246.ooo.ool 12.776,41'.97 .oa

lun'P'St.m kif'Ccmpensaticn-- 5010499006 a,984,000.00I a,9114,000.001 e.sea.eoc.cc
8.984.ooo.oof 2,24s.ooo.ool 2.246.000.00\ 2246.ooo.ool z.2,s.000.00! aseccec.cct 2,245,ooo.ool z.2,s.000.00/ 2.246.000.oot 2.24&.000.001 e.secocc.cc

Olhe< P~el Benefits 5010499099 3,792,415.oal 3.792415.00I 3.792.415_00 3,792.415.00 3.792,414.97 J,792.414.97 3,792,414.97 3.7ll2,414.97 .00

!GRANO TOrAL

J 113.1'20,903.00J! n.no.903.ool 360,2S.J..ua.ooj 'l0,Z10.1ss.101ss.1n,94.i.30I 77.666.29i'l.59l91.700.453_ rel l28.2!l'l,BS1.a1I s.i.BB0.755.10lsa.113,'.).«.30J m.s11.1ilH9l to1.s2•.25T.9SI 301.735.591.751 s.ess.occcct ar.srasse. 13
Gtnnd Tobi 335.602.000.00 J0.956,448.ool 3'56,558.44B.OOl360.26J.448.oo

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommended By: Approved By:

c.: c r>:sf 1vador,Erltifa ~
~L/t~J Trinidad, Delia

Head of Agency or Authorized
Representative

Date:

Agency Budget Officer Agency Chief Accountant Director, FMS

Date: 28/Jan/2017 Date: Date: 30/Jan/2017

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System



Department: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency: Bataan Peninsula State University

Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 080270000000

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of December 31,2016

FAR No.2

APPROVED BUDGET BUDGET UTlUZA TlON DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES

Adjustments 2nd 3,d 2nd 3,d
Unpaid Utilizations

UACS CODE
Approved Adjusled 1st Quarter 14\h Quan« I 1sl Quarter 4th Quarter Due and

PARTICULARS (Additions, Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Unutilized
Budgeted Budgeted Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Total Demandable

Not Yet Due

Revenue
Reduction,

Revenue March 31
Ending Ending

Dec. 31 March 31
Ending Ending Budget and

Realignment) June 30 Sept. 30 June 30 Setlt 30
Dec. 31 , Accounts

Demandable
Payable

1 2 3 4 5=(3-(-)4) 6 7 8 9 10={6+Tt-81'3) 11 12 13 14 1S={1h12 .•..13 .•..U) 16=(5-10) 17 18

I. Agency Approved Budget

Internally Generated Income 05206441 219.261.600.00 1219.261.600.00146.861.227-"5139.014.699.29 41.134.982_93 86.604,097.81 213.615.007-"6 46.861.227.45 39,014.69929 41,134,982.93 65.426.744.83 192.437,654.50 5.646,592.52 21.177.352.98

General Administration and Support 00000 1000000000 61,OSO,604.00 5,750.731.80 66,801,335.80 20,674,949.55 13,904,999.64 12,969,099.03 19.252,287.5B 66,801,335.30 20.674,949,55 13,904,999.64 12,969,099.03 17,267,375.78 64,816,425.00 1,984,910.80

General Management and Supervision 103001000100000 61,050,604.00 5,750,731.80 66,801,335.80 20.674,949.55 13.904,999.64 12,969,099.Q3 19,252.287.53 66.801,335.80 20,674,949.55 13,904,999.64 12,969,099.03 17.267,375.781 64,816,425.00 1,984,910.60

PS 30,792,895.00 7,391.076_18 38.183,971,18 8,644.371.98 10,107,276.02 8.286,847,97 11.145,475.21 38,183.971.13 8,644,371.981
'
0,107,276.02 a,2aG,847.97 10.749.861.91 37,788,357.88 395.613.30.. - ...

8,762,200.00 4,289.171.92 13,051,371.92 2,998,532.15 2.557,606_62 2,815,263.92 4,679,967.23 13,051,371.92 2,998.532_15MOOE 2,557,608.62 2,815.263',92 4,591,170.36 12,962,575.05 88,796.87

Fin Ex 182,875.00 182.875.00 182,875.00 182.875.00 162.875.00 182,875.00

CO 21,312,634.00 (5.929,516.30) 15.383,117.70 8.849,170.42 1,240,115.00 1,866,987.14 3,~26,845.14 15,383,117.70 8,849,170.42 1,240,115.00 1,865,987.14 1.926,344.51 13,832,617_07 1.,500.500.63

Support 10 Opcrations 0000020000000001 15.673,875.00 1,714.386.59 11,338.261.59 2,865.323.43 3,134.557.60 4.317,333.64 7,07I,O~1.92 17,388,261.59 2,865,323.43 3,134,557,60 4.317.338.64 4.819.832.52 15,137.052.19 2.251,209.40

Auxiliary Services 1264002000100000 15.673.315,00 1,714,386.59 17,383,261.59 2,865.323.43 3.134,557.60 4,317,333.5"- 7,071,04.1.92 17.333,251_59 2,865,323,43 3,134,557,60 4.317,333.64 -1..819,332.52 15,137.052_19 2,251.209.40

PS 7,'187.500.00 1,037.574.17 3.275.074.17 1,431 ,833.70 2.134,705.9Q 1,804.912.67\ 2,353,621.90 3,275.074.17 1,481.833.70 2.134,705.90 1.80.t.912'.67 2.345.821.90 3,267.274.17 7.300.001

MOOE \ 5,853,600.00 (1,474.911.49) 4.378,683.51 976,111.57 765,109.74 713.382.18 1.923,585_02 4.373,583.51 976.111.57 765.109.74 713,832.18 1,875.175.62 4.330.279.11 dS,409.401

CO '2,632,775:001 2.101,7:23.911 4,734.493.911 407.378.161 234,74'1.961 1,798,543.791 2.293.835.001 '4.734,493.91 I '407.318.161 234·,741.96{ 1,798,543.791 98.835.001 2,539,498.911 I I 2.·195~OOO.001

O\.>erations 000003000000000 142,537.121.00 (7.465.118.39) 135.072.002.61 23.320.954.47 21,975,142.05 23.848.545.25 60.280.76a_31 129,425.410.03' 2].320S$4.47 21,975.142.05 23.843.545.26\43.339.535.5,] 112,484,177.31 5.5.16.592.52 16.941,23').78

MF01: H1GHER EDUCATION SERVICES OOOG:)]Q 10000000 98,812.321.00 15,033,417.82 113.645,738.82 20.303,157.93 17.819,507.69 20,190.930.79 55,005.481.21 113.32-l,Q77 .82 20,308,157.93 17,819,507.89 20.190.930.7g 33.565.649.55 96.635.246.16 521,661.00 16.438.831.66

Provision of Higher Education Services including

P13.756,OOO for Scholarships 01 Poor and Deserving

Students (Ex.panded Students· Granls-in·Aid 264003010100000 98,812,321.00 15,033,417.82 113,845,738.82 20,308,157.93 17,819,507.89 20,190,930.79 55,005,481_21 113,324.077.82 20,303,157.93 17,819,507.89 20,190.930.79 38,555,649.55 -: 96,885,246.16 521,661.00 16,438.831.56

Progr<lm fOt Poverty Alleviation·ESGP-PA) and <.-.
P20,930,OOO for Tulong Dunong

PS 47,067,612_00 4,073,459.93 51,141,071.93 12,114.606.78 10.849.865.97 7,137.833.53 21.038,765.60 51.141.071.93 12.114.605.78 10.349,865.97 7,137.833.58 19,743.769.01 49.345,075.34 1.294.996.59

MOOE 18,039,284.00 11,661,994.04 29,701,276.04 7.780,069.151 2,862,931·~1 6,340,345,14 12,717,932.71 29.701,278.04 7,780,069.15 2.862,931.04 6,340,345.14 12,238,251.19 " 29.271,59652 429,681.52

CO 33,705.425.00 (702.036.15) 33,003,388.85 413,482.00 4,106,710_88 6.712,752.07 21,248,782.90 32,481,727.85 413.482.00 4,106,710.88 6.7 \2.752.07 6.534,629.35 17,767,574.30 521,661.00 14,714,153.55

MFO 2: ADVANCED EDUCATION SERVICES 000003020000000 7,691,000.00 1,823,180.88 9,514,180.88 1,329,871.63 2,474,144.91 2,290,122.78 2,678.336.56 8,772.475.88 1,329,371.63 2,474,144.91 2,290,122.78 2,673,336.56 3,772,475.88 741,705.00

Provision of Ad ..•.anced Education Services 264003020100000 7,691,000.00 1,823,180.88 9,514,180.88 1.329,871.63! 2,474,144.91 2,290,122.78 2,678,336.56 8,772,475.88 1,329,871.63 2,474,144,91 2.290.122.78 2.678.336.56 8,172,475.88 741,705.00

PS 5,800.000.00 2,303.082_99 Rl03.082_99 1.253.933.52 2-090.160.69 2,105,944.89 2,643.043.89 8_'03.oa2.99 1,263.933.52 2.090,160.69 2,105,944.89 2,643.043.89 8,103,082.99

MOOE 1,149.295.00 (479.902.11 ) 669,392.69 65,938.11 383,984.22 184,177.89 35.292_67 669.392.89 65,938,11 383,984.22 184,177.89 35,292.67 669,392_89

CO 741.705.00 741.705.00 741,705.00

MFQ 3: RESEARCH SERVICES 00\1003030000000 19.862,400.00 (13,296,935.24 ) 6,565,464.76 1,400,846.35 1,328,570.76 1,017,659.97 1,735,357.30 5,483,444.38 1,400,846,35 1,328,570.76 1,017.659.97 1.295,672.55 5,042.749.73 1,032.020.33 440,694.65

Conduct of Research Services 267003030100000 19.862.400.00 (13,296_935.24) 6,565,464.76 1.400,846.35 1,323,570.76 1,017,659.97 1,736,367_30 5,483.444.33 ~,400.846,35 1,328,570,76 1.017.659.97 1,295,672.65 5,042,749.73 1.032,020.33 440,694.65

PS 10,498,700.00 (8,373,876.85) 2,124,823.15 474,495.20 563,545.52 382,811.42 703.971.01 2,124,823.15 474,495.20 563.545.52 382,811.42 703,971.01 2,124,823.15

MOOE 5.532.810.00 (2.821.334.48) 2,711,475.52 823,136.15 307.6%.53 589,24655 991.39629 2.711,475.52 823,136.15 307.696.53 589,246.55 591,701.64 2,311,780.87 399.694.65

CO 3,830,890.00 (2,101,723.91) 1,729,166.09 103,215.00 457,328.71. 45,602.00 41,000.00 647,145,71 103,215.00 457,328.71 45,602.00 606,145.71 ",082,020.38 41,000.00

MFO 4: TECHNICAL ADVISORY·EXTENSION 000003040000000 16,171.400.00 (11.024.781.85) 5,146,618.15 282.078_56 352,91BA9 349,831.72 860,583.24 1,845,412.01 262,078.56 352.918.49 349,831.72 798.876.77 1,783,705.54 3,301,206.14 61,706.47
SERVICES

Prcwision of Ex1ension Services ooסס26500304010 16,171 ;400_00 (11,024.781-85) 5,146,618.15 282,078-56 352,918-49 349.831.72 860,58'-24 1.845,412_01 282,078_56 352,918-49 349.83'-12 798.876-77 1,783,705.54 3,301,206.14 61,706.47

PS .' 8.113,000.00 (6,481.316.42) 1,631.683_58 149.439_15 207.942.03 159,683_30 279,360-27 796.424-75 149,439.15 207,942_03 159,683_30 279.360.27 796,424,75 835,258_83

MOOE ," 5,503,4OOJlO (4,543,-'43) 959,934-57 132,639_41 144,976.46 158,1.48_42 524.170-211 959.934.57 132.639_41 144.976.46 158,148,42 498,763-81 934,528.10 25,406-47
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APPROVEO BUOGET
BUDGET UTILiZATION

DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES

3rd

Unpaid Utilizations

Adjustments 2nd
2nd 3rd

UACS CODE
Approved Adjusted 1st Quarter Quarter

4th Quarter 1st Quarter 4th Quarter Due and

PARTICUlARS
(Additions. Quarter

Quarter Quarter Unutilized Not Yet Due

Budgeted Budgeted Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Total Demandable

Revenue
Reduction. Revenue March 31

Ending Ending Dec. 31 March 31
Ending Ending

Dec. 31
Budget and

I Accounts

Realignment) June 30 Sepl3.() June 30 Sept 30 Demand.lble
Payable

_.- ... -. .. - .."- .-- ---- ..-- ,--- --

1 2 3 4 5={3+(-)4J 6 7 8 9 10-16+7-f.a+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(1'.12+1)+14) 16-(5-10) 17 18

CO
2.555,000.00 2.555.000.00 32.000.00 57.052.59 89.052.69 32.000.00 20.752.69 52.752_69 2,465,947.31 36.300.00

GRANO TOTAL
219,261,600.00 DE-3D 219,261,600.00 46,851,227.45 39,014.699.29 41.134,982.93 85.604,097.81 213,615,007.48 45.861,227.45 39.014.699.29 41,134,982.93 65,426,744.83 192,431,654.50\5,646.592.52 21.171.352.93

PS
109.459.707.00 109,459,707.00 24.128,630.33 25.953,496.13 19.878.033.83 38,664.237.88 108.62..1..448.17 24.128,680.33 25,953,496.13 19.878,033.83 35.965,827.99 106.926,038.28 835.258.83 1,698.409.89

MOOE
44.840.539.00 6,631,552.45 51.472,141.45 12.716,426.54- 1,022,306.61 10,801,054.10 20,872,344.20 51,472.141.45 12,776.426.54- 7,022.306.61 10,801,064.10 19,880,355.29 50,480,152.54 991,988.91

- -
-- .---

FinEx:
182.875.00 182.875.00 182.875.00

182,875.00 182.875.00
1B2.875.00

CO
64,778.429.00 (6.631.552.45) 58.146,876.55 9.773.245.58 6.038,896.55 10.455,885_00 27.067.515.73 53.335.542.86 9.773.245.53 6.038.8%.55 10.455,885.00 8.580.561.55 34.848.588.68 4.811.333.69 18.486.954.18

\

Ii

Certified Correct:

p;gency Budget Officer

Date: OB/Feb/2017

Certified Correct:

vt N
AgenCy~-n-t----

Date:

Recommended By:

Trinidad, Delia

Director, FMS

Date: 09/Feb/2017

Approved By:

p\
Rodis, Gregorio

Head of Agency or Authorized

Representative

Date: 21/Feb/2017

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System



SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As ofthe Quarter Ending December 31,2016

FAR No. 2-A

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

: Bataan Peninsula State University
Department

Agency

Operating Unit : N/A

Organization Code (UACS) : 080270000000

Fund Cluster : 05 -Internally Generated Income
Approved Budget Budgd Utilization Oisbursemeflts Bal,)nces

Unp<lidUtiliution5

Approved
Adjustments

Adjusted ls1:Ouarter 2ndOuartel" JrdOuartet' 4U'lQuartef lslOuartet 2nd Quarter 3tdOuarttf 4thQu.arter Due-and

Particulars UACS CODE (Additions. Ending Ending Tot" Total
Unuljli~ed Oem3f1dable Not Yel Oue

Budgeted Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending

Revenue
Reductions,

Revenue March 31 June 30 Sept )0 Dec. 31 March 31 JuneJO Sept 30 Dee.. 31
Budget I ,nd

Realignment) Accounts Oemandable
Payable

-- ----

I 2 3 4 5=(3+(-)4] • 7 • • 10:{6+7+8+9} 11 " 13 14 15=(11"'12"'13"'141 1&::(5-10} 17 "- --
L Agenc}' Specific Budgel

..
Personnel Services 109,459.707.00 t09,459,707.00 24,128.680.33 25.953,496.13 19.87S,OJJ.8J 38.564,237.88 108,624.448.17 2.t,128,580.33 25,953,496,13 19,878,033.83 36,965:827.99 106,925,038.28 835.256.83 1,698,409.89

SaliUies and Wages 5010100000 47.682,400.00 .17,682.400.00 7,867,224.22 7,531,904.67 7,876,916.60 10,029,092.25 33,305,137.74 7,857,224.22 7,531.904.67 7.876,915.60 8,929,278.58 32,205.324.17 14.371,26226 1,099,81357

1,222,609.97 1,242,,222.97 19.413.00
-.

~..• Salaries and Wages· Regular 5010101000 19,413.00 122,996.40 142,409.40 (1.242,222.97) 1.099,813.57
..... -

Basic Salary - Ovilian 5010101001
19,413,00 1,222,809.97 1,242.222.97 19,413.00 122,996.40 142,409.40 (1,242,222.97) 1,099,813.57

Salaries and Wages- 5010102000 47,682,400.00 47,682,400.00 7,867,224.22 7.512,491.67 7,876,916.60 8,806,282.28 32,062,914.n 7,867.224,22 7,512.491.67 7,876.91&.50 8,606,282.28- 32.062,914.77 15,619.485.23

Casual/Contractual

Salaries and Wages· 5010102000 47,682,400.00 47,682.400.00 7,867.22422 7,512,491.67 7,876,916.60 8,806,28228- J2.062.914.n 7,367,224.22 7.512,491.67 7,876,916.60 8,805,282.28 32,062.914.77 15,619,485.23

C;lSU;)lrCOOtr;u:lu31

OL"efCofll~nsalion ooסס501020 41,536.797.00 ':'1.5JQ,797.00 13,156,401.02 15,584,4G9.53 9,535,757.74 25.276,657_28 6-1.554.225.57 13.156,401.02 15,58-1.409.5-3 9,536,751.14 25.631,848.16 64,109,.115.45 (2).017,428.57) 4-oU-.B09.12

PerSOnal Economic Relief Allowance 1 50102010001 4,835.800.001 I 4.835,80U.OO l,101,495.5e 1,063,610.01 1,113,727.5-4 1.241,341.78 4.526,674..91 1,107,495.58 I 1.113.727.54 1.241,8-11.70 4.525.674.91 310,125.09I,OS3,610.O'j

WERI\)

PERA-Civilian 1 5010201001 4.836,800.00\ 4,836,800.00 1,107,49558 l,053,610.Q1 1,113.721.S4 1.24I,~1.78 4,526,674.91 1,101.495.58 1,063,610.011 1,113.127~4 1,241,B-ll.78 4.525,674.91 310.125.09

Reptt:sentatiOCl Allowance \ft,\j I SO10202000 1 l,650.000.0GI 1,650.000.00 481,soo.001 344,500.00 4~ .500.00 425,5OiJ.OO 1.7.16,000.00 481,500.001 ",-,,500.001 "".500.001 425,500.001 ., l,7~,OOO.ool {95.000.001! 1 I
Repre<"~nDlion Allowance

..,

5010202000 1,650.000.00 l,650,o-JQ.OQ 481.500_00 34-1.500.00 49-1,500.00 425,500.00 1,746,000.00 4-81.500.00 )..+.4,500.00 49-1,500.00 425,500.00 1.745,000.00 (95.000.00)

{RAI

Transportation Allowance (TAl 5010203000 1,6S0,ClOO.OO 1,650.000.00 481,500.00 ~,500.00 494,500_00 425,500.00 1,746,000.00 481,500.00 344,500.00 49-1.500.00 425,500.00 1,74O,OOU.OO (95,000.00)

Transportation Allo••••.ance 5010203001 1.650,000.00 1,650,000.00 481,500.00 344,500.00 494,500.00 425,500.00 1.745,000.00 481,500.00 34-1,500.00 494,500.00 425.500.00
"

1.746.000.00 (96.000.00)

(TA)
-

501020-l000 2,000,000.00 2,O<Xl,OOO.00 785,000.00 95.000.00 95.000.00 975,000.00 785,000.00 95,000.00 95.000.00 .'. 975,000.00 1,025.000.00
OOl!1inglUnilorm Allo••••.ance

ClottlinglUnilOffll Allowance - 5010:zG4.001 2.000,000.00 2,000,000_00 785,000.00 95.000.00 95,000.00 915.000.00 185,000.00 95.000.00 95.000.00 975,000.00 1,025,000.00

Civilian

Laundry Allow3nce ( LA ) SO10206000
20,000.00 42,500.00 62,500.00 20,000.00 42,500.00 62.500.00 {62,500.00)

--
laundry Allowance - l.!agna
Carta Beneftts IOfF\ltlIic 5010206004

20.000.00 42,500.00 62,SOOOO 20,000.00 42,500.00 62.500.00 (62,500.00)

Health WQ(Il.efS Uf\der RA

7305

HQl'IOfana 5010210000 3.000,000.00 3,000,000.00 SS.ooo.OO 1A-2.000~OO 161.698.45 1,010,326.65 1,4'29.025,11 55.000.00 142,000.00 151,698.45 952,075.66 1,310,774.11 1,570,974.89 118,251.00

Hoooraria - Civilian 5010210001 3,000.000.00 3,000.000.00 55,000.00 142,000.00 161,698.45 1.070,326.65 1,429,025.11 55,000.00 142.000.00 151.698.45 952,075.66 1,310,774.11 1,570,974.89 118,251.00

-- - . - - .

Overtime and Nighl Pay 5010213000 23.899.991.00 23.899,997.00 11,012.604.4.1 10,816,715.52 7.137,331.75 15.743,073.39 44,709.125.10 11.012,604.~ 10.816.715.52 7,137,331.15 15.416,515.27 ~.J83,l66.98 (20,809,728,10) 326,556.12

Overtime Pay 5010213001 23.899,997.00 23,899,997.00 11,012,604.44 10.816.115.52 7,137,331.75 15,743,013.39 «,709,725.10 l',O12,~.~ 10.816,715.52 7.137,331.15 15,416,515.27 4':',383.160.98 (20,809,728.10) 326,558.12

Year End Bonus 5010214000 4.500.000.00 4,SOO.OOO.OG 18,301.00 2.088,084.00 5,148,915.45 7,255,300.45 18.301.00 2.088,084.00 5,148,915.45 7,255.300 ..15 (2,755,300.45)

Bonus - Civilian 50102140011 4,500,000.00 4,500,000.001 ".301.001 2.088.084.00 I I 5.148.915.451 7,255,300.45 18,301.00 2,088.004.00 5,148.915.45 7,255,300.45 (2}55,JOO.45)I I 1

CashGil\ 5010215000
1,011.500.00 l,011.SOO.00 1,011,500.00 1,011,500.00 (1,011,500.00)

Cash Gifl-Civilian 5010215001
1,011,500.00 1,011.500.00 1,011,500.00 1,011.500.00 (1,011,500.00)

Qltler Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000
20,000.00 1,On,500.00 1,092,500.00 20,000.00 1,072,500.00 1,092,500.00 (1.092,5IXl.OO)

Productivity Enhanc.emenl 5010299012
1,037.500.00 1.037.500,00 1,037,500.00 1,037,500.00 (1,037.500.00)

fncentive·Cilfibn ...--
Peformanc:8 Based !}onus - 5010299014

20.000.00 35,000.00 55,000.00 20,000.00 35,000.00 55,000.00 (55,000.00)

"""M .

PersCn"IeI BeneiI ConriJuticfts 501llJllOOOO 5.240.S10.oo 5.2040,510.00 1,170,181.14 1,104,646.94 1,186,475..48 1,472,889..50 4,934,199,06 1,170.187.1. 1,104,646..94 1,186.475.48 1,340,849-52 ",802.159.Q8 306,310.94 132,039.98
--

RelItemsn; and Ute lnsunn:e S010301000 4,340.s1~ 4.340,51D.DO 969,ll43Ji4 906,840.74 916.510..10 1.241.17146 4.oM, '167,94 969,643.64 906,840.74 976.510..10 1.109.133.48 3.962,127..96 :N6.342.D6 132,039.98-....
Retiremer'lI and Ufe 5010301000 4.340.510.00 4.340,510.00 969,ll43Ji4 906,840.7'" 976,510.10 1,241,173.46 "'.o!M.167,94 969,ll43Ji4 906.840-74 976.510.10 1,109.133.48 3.962.127.96 246.342.06 ':z.cm.96--
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-, App<""",, Budgd

Budget UtiliDtion
Disbursements Balances

U~jd Utili.z.alions

-'"
Adjustments Adjusted 15tQuartet 2n""""'" 3rd Quarter 4th QU;;Irter 15tOuarter 2nd"""",, 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

Due ••••

Particulars UACS CODE (Additions,.

Unutilized

Budgeted Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending T••• ,
Deman~le- No.t Yet Due

••••• Revenue
Reductions" _uo M=h 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Oec.31 March 31 June 10 Sept. 30 Dee. 31

Budget , _n"

Realignment)
Accounts DemandatHe
Payable

• 2
, • 5=[3-o{-)4J 6 1 • . 10:(0+7 ••a+9) " 12 13 14 15=111+12"')+14) 11>=-(5-10) 11 IS

Pag-IBIG cOntributionS 5010302000 250,000.00 250.000.00 55,200.00 53,300.00 56.'262.50 61.425.00 226.181.50 55.200.00 53,300.00 56.262.50 61,425.00 225,167.50 23.812.50

Pag-'BlG· CMliar'l 5010302001 250.000.00 250,000.00 55.::00.00 53.300.00 56,26250 61.42S~OO 225,187.50 55,200.00 53,300.00 56.262.50 61.425.00 226.137.50 23,812.50

. - 400,000.00
- .

90.28750
..

PhlIHeallh Cootribulioos 5010303000 400,000.00
90,78750 97.062.50 103.575.00 386.712.50 9O,287.SO 90,78150 97,062.50 103,575.00 J80,7P 50 t3.287.50

P!'liIHea!th·Civilian 5010)03001 400,000.00 400,000.00 90,287.50 90,787.50 97,052.50 108,515.00 386,712..50 9O,287.SO 90,787.50 97,062.50 108.575.00 386.712.50 13.287.50

Employees Compens<:lOOn 5010304000 250,000.00 250.000.00 55,055.00 53,718.70 56,640.38 61.716.04 ZZ7,13U2 55.056.00 53,718.70 55.640.38 61.716.04 "127,131.12 22.868.88

10000ance Premiums (ECIP) --.-

ECIP·Civi!ian 5010304001 250,000.00 250.000.00 55.056.00 53,718.70 56.640.38 61.716.04 227,13L12 55,056.00 53.718.70 56.640.38 6I,716.~ "127.131.12 22.808.88

Olhef" 'Personnel Beoer,ts ooסס501040 15.000.000.00 15.000,000.00 1,9J..l,e67.95 1,732.534.99 1,277,884.01 885,598_85 S.8J{I.885.80 1.93-t,B67.95 1.732,534.99 1,277,884.01 863.851.6J 5.809,133.58 9,169.114.20 21.747_22

Terminal Leave Benefits 5010403000
9.883.32 9.883.32 9,833.32 9.883.32 (9.883.32)

Terminalle<JVe Benefits· 5010403001
9.883.32 \ 9,883.32 9.883.32 9,833.32 (9,883.321

Ciw;an

Olher Personnel Benefits 50 10499000 15,000.000.00 15,000.000.00 1,934,867.95 1.722,651.67 1.271,83-1.01 885,598.85 5,821,002.48 1,93-t,867.95 l.m.6S1.67 1,277,834.01 863.851.63 5.799,255.25 9,178,997.52 21.747.22

lump-sum for Step
lnc1ements· Length 01 501(»99010

1.535.235.77 1.525,051.67 827,756.11 3,888,043.55 1.535.235.77 1,525,051.67 627,755.11 3,888,043.55 (3,B88.043.55)

$eM'"..
5010499015

10,000.00 2O.0(XtQO 20,000.00 5,000.00 55.000.00 10.000.00 20.000.00 20.000.00 5,000.00 55,000.00 (55,{)00.00)

Loyalty Award· CNaian

Othef" Personnel oi;:O&fils 50104990991 15.000,000.00 15,000.000.00 389.532.18 177,600.00 430,121.90 680,598.85 1,877,958.93 389.632.18 177,600.00 430.127.90 858,851.63 1,856.211.71 13,122.041.07 21.74722

44,840;589.00 5.631,552.45 51.472,141.45 12,776,426.54 7,022,305.61 10,801,064.10
,

20,872,344.20 51.472,141.45 11.776.426.54 7.022.306.61 10.801,064.10 19,,680,3.55.29 50.480,152.54 (.00) 991,988.91

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
m

• n. -.- - . 534,605.32 599.728.38 107.426.69
--

Traveling Expenses ooסס502010 3.500.000.00 (1,000.000.001 2.500,000.00 699.nS.J8 107,426.69 692.891.81 2,034,65220 5J.1..605.32 636,299.62 1.978.060.01 465,.)47.80 55.592.19

Traveling EJq)eOses - Local 5020101000 3,500.000.00 (1.000,000.00) 2,500.000.00 283.107.~ 97,783.69 209,728.33 531,759.62 1,222.379.18\ 283,107.541 97.783.69 209.728.33 582,074.62 1,172,594.18 l,2T7.620.82 49,685.00

T~avelil\fl Exp.mses -local 5020101000 3,500,000.00 (1,000.000.00) 2.500.000,00 283,107.54 97,183.69 209.728.33 53 1,759.52 1,222.379.18 283.107.54 97.783.69 209,728.33 S82,ON_62 1.172.694.18 1.2T7.620.82 49,685.00

Traveling Expenses· Foreign 5020102000
416,620.84 9,&43.00 324,876.99 61,132.19 812,273.02 416,620.8J 9.643.00 32.4,S76.99 54,225.00 805,365.83 (812.273_02) 6.907.19

Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000
416,620.84 9.643.00 324.876.99 61,132.19 812.27~02 416,620.8-: 9,643.00 324.876.99 5-1-,225.00 805,365.83 (812.273.02) 6.907.19

Training and SchOlarship Expenses ooסס502020 3,500,000.00 (1.1oo.000.(Xll 2.-mO.OOO.00 1.43.936.70 D7.417.J8 335,96-4-.05 784.531.80 2,OOl.s.:9.96 143,935.70 737,417.38 335.964.08 713.030.$1) 1,930.3-18.96 398.150.04 71.501.00

Training Elpens,e,s 5020201000 1,500.000.00 (500.000.00) 1,000.000.00 1.13.936.70 415.467.16 261.79L78 472.800.80 1,293.991.0·~ 143,936.70 415.467.76 261.791.7B 456.681.80 1.218.018_0-: (293,997.(}.I) 15.919_00

1.500.000_00 (500,000,001 1.000.000.00 '14J.9·30.~ol 4·j·s:d67_76\ iil,791.7Sl 472,800.80 1,293,997.0 .• 143.935.70 415.467.76 261,791.78 436.881.50 1.273.018.GJ. (293.991.Q.ll
-.

Training EXp"'nses 50202G1OO2

15.919.00

SchoIarsh<;l GranlsfEllpenses 5020202Of.JOi 2.000.000.001 (600_00000'1 1.400.000.00 321,~9.621 74.172.30 311,131.00 707.852:92 321.949.62 74,172.30 25e>,1~9.CG 652.210.92 692.147.ml 55.532.00

Scholarship Granl~E.\penses i 5020iozoooj 2.000.000.001 1500.000.0011 1.400.000.00 321.~g.621 74.172.30 311,131.00 707,852.92 321,949.62 7-1,172.301 256,1J9.{}3 652.270_92 692,147.08 55.582.00

Supplies and M"tcrials l""lpenses \ 50203000001 9.815.162.001 (1.000.000.00) I 8.835.162.00 1,076,563.22 508.85.'._31 1.971 .•••9.•.61 01.553.1(io_03 8.116.080.23 1.076.503.22 608,85-.1.371 1,977.~94.611 .1.179,371.'1c4 7.B-:2.2e3.361 619.081.771 1 373.796.871

OffICe Supplies E>tpeflses 5020301000 9.835.162.00 {1,000.000.00)1 8.335,162.00 323.8J.6.W 285.565.87 682.6J.7.2'" 580.555.82 1,672,616.59 323.845.66 285.565.87 682.647.24\ 5~3.832_5i!. 1.815,892_341 6.9~~.S45:""1 1 56,724.251

Qlfi~ Supplies EX;l;:!nses 5020301002 9.835.162.00 ( 1.000.000.00) 8.835.162.00 323.8-\6.00 ;285,565.87 682.&H.2-1 580.556.32 1.812.016.59 323,g.~5.55 285.565.87 682.G.;7.24I 523.832571 1.815.892.3-1 6,962.5JS,~1 55,124.25

AccoI.lfIlanle Forms Elper1SeS 5020302000 I 500.000.00 500.000.00
500.000.1::-0 -.,.- 500.000..00 (500,000.00)

Accountable Forms Ex;)efls,e,s 5020302000 I 500.000.00 500.000.00 500.000.00 sc.o.OOO.OO (500.000.00)

Animah'ZOOIogiC3lSuppli,e,s

F·

502030-1000
136.610.00 136.610.00 136.61~.o:? 136.610.00 (136.610.001

Expenses

ArimalfZoologic.alSupplies
5020YJ4~\ \ I 135.610.00 136.510.00 130.610:£)0 136.510.00 ( 136.610.00)

ElpellS-eS

.-

O(\)gs and Medicifle5 ElpenseS 5020307000
43--50 43.50 4.1.50 .l.J.SO (43.50)

Drugs and Medicines 5020307000
43.SO 43.50 43:50 43.50 {43.50}

Expenses

Medical. Denial and labofalory ooסס502030
26,637.50 25,637.50 25,G::!7.50 26.63750 (26,6J7.5O)

Supplies Elper\5eS

Medical. Dental and
LabofatorySuppli~S 5020308000

26.637.50 26.637.50 26,637-50 26.637.50 (26.637.501

ElpeOses ..
.

-.
Fuel, Oil and lubricants Expenses 5020309000

171.605.11 171.605.11 166.060.49 166.060.49 (171.605.11) 5.544.62

F•..•el, Oil and Lubricants 5020309000
171.605.11 171,605.11 166.060.49 Hj6.060.49 (171.605.11) _55<4621

E"-PeflSilS --.

Agricullural and "'\arine Supplies ooסס502031
218.497.50 218.497.50 76.102.50 76,102.50 (218,497.50) H2.395.00

E_~

Agricultural and '-brine ooסס502031
218.497.50 218,497.50 75,102.50 76.102.50 1218.497.50) 142.395.00

Supp1iesEllp<lf"lses

l"exl!:loOksandlnstrucliona6 50200 11000
140,885.00 9,124.00 899.588.75 126,858.80 1.182.466.55 146.885.00 9,124.00 899,588.75 lZZ.868.80 1,178.456.55 (1,182.466.55) 4.000.00

MalenaisExpen5E!S

Textbooks anq l~al 5020311001
146.885.00 9.124.00 899.588.75 126,868.80 1.182.466-55 146.aa5.00 9.124.00 899.588.75 122,868.80 1.178.46655 (1.182.466.55) 4.(100.00

Malerials Expenses~-...•..• 502032'000
44.050.00 224,187.52 268,237,52 44.050.00 213,567.52 257,617.52 (268.237.52) 10.620.00

••.•......----. ~OOl .- '.lIOOllO 7,2OCl.OO 9.000-00 ',lIOOJlO 7_00 9.lJOOJlO (9.000.00)

011Ioo_ 502lI321002
,.-00 81.716.00 83.S08Jlll - '.-00 81.716.00 83.566.llO 1ll3,SE6.OO1

.......-. ....
'--

',-



.'

Approved Bud~t Budget Utilization Disbursements Balances

Unp.aid Utilizations

....~.. Adjustmeflts Adjusted 1st Quart •. 2nd QuNW ""'Quart« 4thChurter lslQuartef' 2nd 0.."'" 3rdOuarter ••• Ouarl"
Due and

particulars UACSCOOE (Additions, Total
Unutilized Demancbbte Nol Yet Due

Budge~ Budgeted Endill9 Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Totilll

..Revenue
Reductions, Revenue March 31 June 30 SopL 30 Dec.31 Mareh 31 June 30 SopL 30 Dec.)1

Budgel I ~d

Realignment)
Accounts Demandable

Payable

1 2 3 4 s.=P'"t-)4) 6 1 . • llF{6+7+a->-9) 11 '2 13 .. 15-=P'·'2",'J·'4) 16=(S.10J 17 I.
Convnunications Technoklgy 5020321003

40,400.00 132.623..52 l1J.023Sl 40,400.00 122.003.52 162";03.52 (173.023-52) 10,620.00

Equipment

Oi~slllf Response and 5020321008
2,548.00 2.648.00 2.648.00 2,648.00 (2.648.00)

Re~e Equ;pmeIll

Semi-Expendable Furnih.Jf"e.Fi:dure$ 5020322000
9,600.00 2,011,154.00 2,020.754.00 9,600.00 1,999.164..00 2,006,764.00 (2.020,7S ..UXl) 11,990.00

and Books Ell.;lenses .--- -.. - --. ... --
-...

---. -- .. -,

Furniture and Fh:lures 5020322001
9.600.00 2.011.154.00 2.020.754.00 9,600.00 1,999,164.00 2,008,764..00 (2.020,754.00) 11.990.00

Other Supplies and Malenals 5020399000 605,8:$1.56 314,104.50 341,608.52 557,007.28 1.818,61t.95 605,831,56 31.f..104.50 341,608.62 414,484.28 1,676,088.96 (1,818,611.96) 142.523,00

E""""",,
Other SupplIes arnl Malerials 5020399000

605,831.56 314.164.50 341.608.62 557,007,28 1,818,611.96 605.831.56 31.f..164,SO 3-11,608.62 414.484,28 1,676,038.96 (1.818.611.96) 142,523.00

E>:pen'ie5

Uulity Expenses 502040000O 3,000,000,00 1,300.000.00 4,300.000,00 780.855.45 607.00 317.527.48 2.5:35,449.17 3.63-1,439.10 760.855.45 607.00 311.527.48 2.535.~9,11 3.534,439.101 665.560901

Waler Expenses 502040 I000
87,032.50 87,032.50 87.032.50 87.032.50 (87,032-50)

Walet Expenses 5020<101000
81,032.50 87,032.50 81,032.50 87.032.50 (81,032.50)

-.--
502Q.l.02000 3,000,000,00 1,300,000.00 4.300,000.00 160,855.45 607.00 317,527.48 2,448,416.67 3,~7,406.ro 780.655Ao5 607.00 317,527.48 2.448.416.67

Eledricity EJ:.perlses

3,541,406.60 752.593.40

sOi~20001
780.855.45 607.00 780.855.45

--

8ectricity Expenses 3,000,000.00 1.300,000.00 4,300,000.00 317,527.48 2.448,416.67 3,5-:'1.405.60 607.00 317,527A6 2,448.416.67 3,5.17.406.60 752,593.40

Communication E~ses 502_ 2,000.000.00 (SOO.OOO.ool 1,500,000.00 250,183.80 7.247.5: 134.,4.80.75 1,212,047.31 1.603,959.40 250,183.60 7,247.54 134,480.75 1,1.14,072.91 1,535,985.00 (103,959.40) 67,974.40

Posiage and Courier Services 5020501000
115.00 1,151.92 1,615,00 2,951.92 175.00 1,161.92 1,6.'5.00 2.951.92 (2,951.92)

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000
175.00 1,161.92 1,615.00 2,951.92 175.00 1.151,92 1,615.00 2,951.92 (2,951.92\

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 2,000.000.00 (500,000.00) 1.500,000.00 195,061.99 7.247.54- 11.604.73 473,&t5.20 657,559.46 195.061.99 7.247.54. 11,604.73 448,230.80 662.145.06 812,440·5-;1 I 25.414.4°1

Mobile 5020502001
9,636.33 3.315.00 11,604,73 23.972.70 48,528.76 9,636.33 3,315.00 11.604.73 23,612.70 48,228.76 (48.528.76) 300.00

lanoline 5020502002 2.000,000.00 (500.000,00) 1,500.000.00 185.425.66 3,932.54 449.672..50 639.030.70 185,425.66 3.932.54 424,558.10 613.91.6.30 860,969.30 25,114.40

lnlemel Sutlscriplion Expenses 5020503000
54.,946.81 81.754.10 734.887.11 811.588.02 54,946.81 81.754.10 692,327.1\ 829,028.02 (871.588.02) 42.560.00

Intem~ Subscription 5020503000 54.~.81 81.754.10 7.34,887.11 871.588.02 54.s.:.6.81 81,754.10 692.321,11 829,028.02 (871,sea_Ol) 42.560.00

Ellpenses

C~ble, S<llellile. Telegraph and S0205Q.l.OOO
)!),960.00 1,900.00 41,860.00 39,960.00 1,900.00 41,860.00 (41,660.00)

Radio Expens.es.

Cable, S;ll>.llile.Telegraph 502050-1000
39,960.00 1,900.00 41.860.00 39.960.00 1.900.00 41.860.00 (J 1,860.00)

~and Radio Ell~S.

AW3tOsJR6"""(lrdsand Prizes 5020600000 200,000.00 200,000.00 82,750.00 .•3.000.00 41,800.00 26.585.00 194.135,00 e2.75O.OCI 43.000.00 41,800.00 26,585.00 I'" 194,135,00 5.565_00

Awards.lR6"""afdS Ellpenses 502G601 000 20.000.00 20;000.00 7,400.00 3,000.00 10.':00.00 7,400.00 3,000.00 I' 10,400_00 9,600.00 I

Re-.••.arOs 3ndlncentives 5020[>01002 20.00.1.00 20,000.00 7,':00.00 3,000:00 I I 10.;:.00.0°1 7,.100.0°1 3.000.001 I I 10,400.0°1 9.600001 1 I

Pri;!:~ 502G602000 180,000.00 180,000.00 75,350.00 40.000.00 41,800.00 26,535.00 183.735.00 75.350.00 .10,000.00 41,800.00 26.585.00 183,735.00 (3.7J5.00)

Prizes 5020602000 160,000.00 180,000.00 75.350.00 40,000.00 41.800.00 26,585.00 18.3,735.00 75,350.00 40,000.00 41,800.00 26,535.00 183,735.00 p,n5.CUi

$vrvey, ResearCl'l. Ellploralion and S0207()(}/)()(l 57,305.00 57,305.00 57.305.00 /' 57,305.00 (57,305.001

De ••.elopmenl EltpCflses

Research, EI<»toralion and 5020702000 57,305.00 57,305.00 57,305.00
;' 57,305.00 (57,305.00)

Development EI<;)ef1~s

ReSi::arch, Ex;:OOl'alionand 5020702002
57,305.00 57,305.00 51,305.00

,

~
Developmenl Expenses

57.305.00 (57.305_00}

Confidential, Intelligence and E:r.lfaordinil'Y 5021000000
2.068.00 2,ore.OO 2,068.00 2.068.00 (2,068.00j

Ellpenses

E:draordinary and Misc.elaneous 5021003000
2.068.00 2,068.00 2,058.00 2,068.00 (2,063_00j

E:r.penses

EIlllaordinaryand 5021003000
2,068.00 2,068.00 2.068.00 2.008.00 (2,Q>.i3.00)

Miscellaneous Expenses

Professiorlal Services 5021100000 9,116,552.45 9.116,552.45 5,154.133.22 1.477,741.50 3,001,499.49 5,894.125.98 15,527,500.19 5.154.133.22 1,417.741,50 3,001,499.49 5,625,269.98 15,258,644.19 (6,410,947.741 268,856.00

7,000.00 t08,350.00 1);:.,800.00
.-.

legal &,'f'Vices 5021101000
19.<:50.00 1,000.00 108,350.00 19,.150.00 1J.l.800_00 ( 134,800.00)

legal Services 5021101000 7.000.00 t08,lSO.OO 19,450.00 1);:.,800.00 7,000.00 108,350.00 19,450.00 13.1.800.00 (1}J.800.001

Consultancy Se".,.;ces 5021103000
30,000,00 30.000.00 30.000.00 JO,OOO.OO (30.000.00)

Consultancy Services 5021103002
30.000.00 30,000,00 30,000.00 30,000.00 (30,000.00)

Other Protessional Services 50211!19OOC 9.116,552.45 9,116.55245 5,147,133.22 1,477,741.50 2,893.149.49 5.644.675.98 15.362,700.19 5,147,133.22 1,477,741.50 2,893,149.49 5,575,819.98 15,093.844.19 (6.246,147.7.1) 268.856.00

Other Professional Services 5021199000 9.116.552.45 9,116,55245 5.141,13322 1,471,741.50 2.893.149.49 5,M4,675.98 15,362,700.19 5.147.13322 1,477.741.50 2,893.149.49 5.575,819.98 15.093,844.19 (6.245,147.74) 268,656,00

General Se""ices 5021200000
142,399.93 5,700.00 86',046.86 412,434.36 646.583.15 1~2.399.93 5,700_00 86.OJ.8.86 412,434.36 646.58115 (646,583.15)

Security SeNices 5021203000 72,249.93 5,700.00 66,048.86 401,622.36 565,621,15 n,249.93 5,700.00 86.048.86 401,62236 565.621.15 (565,621.15)

Security Setvices 5021203000 72,249.93 5.700.00 66,048.86 401,622.36 555,621.15 72,249.93 5.700.00 86,048.86 401,622,36 565,621.15 (565,621.15)

OCher GetieraI Services 5021299000 70,150.00 10.812.00 80,962.00 70,150.00 10,812..00 80,962.00 (80,962.00)

OltwGtinel'3lSenrices 5021299099 70,150.00 10.812.00 "',962.00 70,150.00 1D.812.00 80,962.00 (80,96200)

Repairs and ~ 50213OOO1lO 10.&64,G38.78 11.01_ 9.654,038.78 410,420.65 107,137.00 401,218..30 851,.255.18 1.830.031.13 470.4Z0.65 107,137.00 401.218.30 823,005.1. 1,8(1)111.13 7,824.007.65 28.160.00

-_-....... ......• 50213O2llOO 30,000.00 oo.סס30.0 27.915.00 48,mAD 76,692AO 27,915.00 _AD 74,312.40 146.""") 2.3llQ.OO-



Ap-Budget Budget Utilization Oisburs.ements e..'~nce5

Unpaid Utilixations

,c .••.......• Adjustments
Adjusted 1s1Qu~Cf 2nd Quartet 3I'dQu~rter .•.. """"" IstOuartef' 2nd au..-

Due•••••

p;u1iculaJ'$ UACS CODE (Additions.,

". Quvte< 4th Quart~ Unuli!ilL-d

Budgeted Budgele:d End.ing Ending Ending Ending 7,,",' Ending Ending Ending Endi"'3 Toul
Denl~nd ••ble Not Yel Due

Revenue
Reductions..

Revenue March 31 Juno 30 Sept. 30 Dec.31 March)1 June)!)
Budget I ~d

Sept. 30 Dec.)1

Realignment)
Accounts Demandable

Payable

1 2 3 4 5;{J'1-}4} 6 7 • 9 lO={6.7+a •.9) 11 " 13 .. 15={11+12"")+14) 1&=(>10) 11 18

Othel' Land Improvements 5021302099 30,000.00 30,000.00 27,915.00 48,717.40 76.692.40 27.915.00 46,397.40 74.312.40 (4.6.692.40) 2.380.00

Repairs and Main!erunce· 5021303000 3.000,000.00 3,000.000.00 223,750.00 31,380.00 6.953.60 262,083.60 223,750.00 31.380.00 6,953.60 262.083.60 2.137,916 ..10

lntTaslTUClure Assets

Road Networks 5021303001 3.000,000.00 3.000,000.00 184.250.00 31,380.00 215.63{HX) 1$4.'250.00 31.380.00 215,630.00 2,'184,370.00

Waler Supply Systems 5021303004
6,953.60 6,953..60 6,953_60 6.953.60 (6,953.60)

-- .--. .- .. -- c_ .- .. n --.... -. n •• __ 0-- ,. ...- •• c

Power Supply Sy.;tems 5021303005
39,500.00 39,500.00 39,500.00 39,500.00 (39,500.00)

Repairs. afld Maintenance - 5021304000 3,628,256.00 3,628,258.00 133,029.00 166,121.90 415,132.50 719,283.40 1)6,029,00 \66,121;90 415,132.50 719.283.40 2,903.974-60

Buildil'l9s and Other Stroctures

Bu<ldlf\l)S 50213()..1001 3.628,258.00 3.628,258_00 49,800.00 89,209.60 139.009.80 49,800_00 89,209.80 139,009_60 3~~9 ...2~~.201 I I
.. -- -.-.- -... co --- oc

... - - co_
n .. -.-.

School Build;ng" 5021304002
138,029.00 37,672.40 302,411.00 478,112.40 \33.029.00 31,672.~ 3(12,411.00 478,112AO (.;78,112.401 I I

69,.iOLool
.n

(69,401.00)1 I I
HotelS and DormilOries 5021JQ4006

69,401.00 69,401.00 69,401.00

DlherSlf'\.ICtures 5021304099 I I 9,248.50 23,511,70 32,760.20 I 9,248,50i 23.S1i.701 32~76i:l.201 {32,7W·20}I· I I
Repairs and Mai/'lten3/'lCe- 5021305000 2,335,780.78 2.335,780.73 28,600.00 56,820.00 n,S06.88 157,926.83 28,600.00 56.820.00 64,726.88 150,146.88 2.177,853.90 7,780.00

Machinery and Equi?menl -.---
--

Machif\ery 5021305001 2,335,780.7.9 2,335,780.78
2,335,780.78

Qff,C(lEquiprnent 5021305002
23,900.00 52,080.00 58,480.00 13-l,460.00 23,900.00 52,080.00 50,700.00 126,680_00 (1J4,':'60.00) 7,780.00

lnformalion and 4,700.001 4'740.00}

Commvnication Tedlnology 5021305003
4,700.00 4,740.00 2,526.88 11,966.88 ,,2,526.88 11,966.88 (11.965_88)

Equipmenl

Commutlicatlon EQuipm~t 5021305007
11,500.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 11,500_00 (ll.SOO.cXI)

Repairs and Maintenance - 5021306000 1,700,000.00 {l,200,000.DOI 500,000.00 31,04B.65 75,757_00 93,662.BO 284,4.58.40 484,926.85 31,OJ.B.65 75,751.00 93.652.80 266,4.5S.~0 466,926.85 15,073.15 18,000.00

Transportillioo Equipmenl

Motor V.m;des 5021306001 1,700,000.00 (I,200.000.00) 500,000.00 31,048.55 75,757.00 93,662.80 284.458.4-0 48-10,925.85 31,048.65 75,757.00 93,662.80 266,458.'10 466,926.85 15,073.15 _ 18,000.00

Repairs and M",nteoance- 5021307000 80,000.00 80.000.00 4.8.99).00 1,~5_oo 50,938.00 4.8.993_00 I 1,945.00 SO,938.00 29.062.00

Fornilure nnd Filtlures

Repairs and Maintenance· S021)Q1O<XJ! 80.000.00 80.000.00 4.8.993.00 1,~5.oo 50,938.00 48.993:00 1,1)..\5.00 50.938_00 29.062.00

Furniture and Fixlures

Repai/s and Millnlenanc:e· I 30.380_00\
Semi-Expendable Machinery and 5021321000

30,380.00 30,380.00 30,380.00 (JO.3SO.00)

Equ;::>r1>enl i IMachinery I 50213210011 1 I I I 16:000.001 16.000_001 153Y•.(Loo 16.000.001 {'6.000.0011 I I
Qtlice Equipment 5021321002 I 14.380.00 1'1,380.00 14.3$0_00'· 14.380.00 (14 •.J80.00)

Repairs and Maintenance - O'..hef" 5021399000 eo.OOJ.OQ 80,000.00 47,800.00 47,BOO.00 47,800.00 -, 4'1,300.00 32.200.00

Property. Plan! and E<1uipm~1

Qtnef" Property, Planl and 5021399099 80,000.00 SO.COO.OO 47,800.00 47,800.00 I 47,800.00 .H .800.00 32.200.00

EQuipmenl

°io,

Financial Assistance/Subsidy 5021400000 550.000.00 550.000.00 100,000.00 1:20.000.00 323,900.00 40.000.00 583,900_00 100,000.00 120.000.00 323,900.00 40.000_00 / 583.900.00 (33,900.00)

Subsidies· OtherS 5021499000 550,000.00 550.000.00 100.000.00 120,000.00 32J,9OO_00 40,000.00 583,900~OO \00.000.00 120,000.00 323,900.00 "'_OOOOC 583,900.00 (33.900_00) I

Subsidies - Orners 5021491)000 550,000.00 550.000.00 100,000.00 120,000.00 323.900_00 .:O.OQI).OO 583,900.00 100,000.00 120.000_00 323,900.00 40.000.00 • 583.900.00 (33.900.00)

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Diner 5021500000 55,000.00 55,000_00 27,573.31 30,114.1)4- 57.687.35 2:7.573.31 30,114.04 57,687.35 (2.607,35)

Fees

Taxes, Duties and licenses 5021501000 55,000.00 55.000_00 25.01Z.48 7.014.05 32,086_54 25,072:.48 7,01 .•.06 32,085.5-1 22,913.46

Taxes, Duties and licenses 5021501001 55.000.00 55.000.00 25.072-48 7.014.05 32.086.~ 25.072.48 7,014.06 32.086.54 220913-'6~ I- - __ c oc _
on

19,500_00

Fidelity Borld PTemiums 5021502000
19,500.00 19,500_00 19,500.00 (19.500 ..00) .. _ .

Fldelity Bond Premiums 5021502000
19.500.00 19.500.00 19,500.00 19.500.00 (\9,500.001

Insurance Expenses 5021503000
2.500.33 3,599.98 6.100.81 2,500.83 3,599.93 6,100.8\ (6,100.81)

Insurance Exp.enses 5021503000
2.500.83 3,599.98 6,100.81 2.500.83 3,599.98 6,100.81 (6,100.81)

laDOr and Wages 5021600000 \0,141,388.22 (500,000.00) 9,64 1,388.2:2 2.533,799.4\ 2,819,605.25 2.820.908.30 2,688,523.91 10,953.036.81 2.633,799.4 I 2,819.805.2:5 2,820,908.30 2,630,121.41 10,904.634.37 ( 1,321.648.65) 58,402.50

LabOt and Wages 5021601000 10,lU,388.22 (SOO,OOO_OO) 9.&11..388.22 2,633,799.4 1 2,819,805.25 2.820.908.30 2,688.523.91 10.963.036.87 2.633.799.41 2.819.80525 2,820,908.30 2,630,121.41 10,9Q..;.634.37 ( 1.321,&i6_651 56,402.50

labor and Wages 5021601000 10,141,388.22 (SOO,OOO.OO} 9,fi.;I,38S.22 2,633,799.41 2,819.805.2:5 2.820.908.30 2,688,523.91 10,963,036.87 2,633,799.41 2,619,60525 2,820,908_30 2.630,121.41 10,904,634.37 (1,321.648.651 58,402.50

Qthef" ':tainlenance and Opel"abng 5029900000 2.200,000.00 520,000.00 2,720,000.00 1,1114,350.78 987.369.88 795,975.60 1,151,217.61 4,118,913.87 1,184,350.78 987.369.88 795,975.60 1,084,511.66 4,052.207.92 (1,39B.9l3.87} &6.705.95

E""""""
NNeftisingE1peo5eS 5029901000

25,205.00 6,180.00 8,000_00 39,365.00 25,205.00 6,180_00 8,000.00 39,385.00 (39.3B5.00)

Advertising Expenses 5029901000
25.205.00 6,180.00 8,000.00 39,385.00 25,205.00 6,180.00 8.000.00 39,385.00 (39,385.00)

Printing and Publication Expeo~s 5029902000
48,762.00 1,600.00 8,940.00 63,630.00 122,932.00 48,762.00 1,600.00 8,940.00 63.054.00 122,356.00 (122.932JJOI 576.00

Printing and Publicalion 5Q29!102OOO

0
48.762.00 1,600.00 8,940.00 63,630-00 122,932.00 48,762.00 1,600.00 8,940.00

•.•.....
63,054.00 122,356.00 (122,932:00) 576.00-- - 908,219.28 699.001.88 509,797.10 9'7.803.79 3.O&C,912..05 908,219.28 699.001.88 509,797,10 888,273.84 3.005.382.10 (3,064,912.05) 59,529.95-- - o .'~

lI08,279.2ll 699,031.88 509.191.10 947,803.79 3.064,912.D5 llIlII,279.211 6ll9,Q31.88 509,797.10 ••• .213-84 3.005.382.10 (3.064.912.05) 58,529.95

Transportalion and 0eIvery S02!I904lIOO 12.012.DO 5,1XlOJlIl 9WlO 11,000.00 28,984.00 12.012.00 5,ll!O.OO 942JlIl 11,000..00 2ll.!I04JlO (28.-.00)
-,--



\1

Approved Budget
Budget Utiliut;oll

Di!>bursements
Eblilloces

"

Unpaid Utiliutions

Appt"O"'ed
Adjustments Adjusted 1st~rttf' 2ndCluarte< 3Rt Quarttf' 4th Quarter 1stOuattet 2nd Ouartet JrdQuatter 4th Qu,utu

Due and

particulan
UACS CODE (AdditjoM.

Unuliliud

Budgeted
Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Tolal Ending Ending Ending Ending Total

Demandable NotYetOue:

.,t~1' Revenue
Reduc:tionS. RevenllC' March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dee. 31 Man;n31 June 30 Sept." Dee. 31

Budget , .nd

... ..Ii"
Realignment)

ACCO\Int$ Demandable
Payabll:

I
2 ) . ~P'1-)41 • 7 8 • 1°"'16·7.8·9) 11 t2 1J 14 1S=(11.1:z...13.141 1&=(S-10\ 17 "

Transportation and Delivery 50299{}.1000
12.012.00 5,030.00 5j.;2_00 11.000.00 26.984.00 12.012.00 5,030.00 942.00 11,000.00 28.964-.00 (26.984-.00)

E_=
ReoI/le3se Expens.es

5029905000
500.000.00 500,000.00 62.250.00 276.550.00 87,135.00 SJ,7~.J2 461,719.32 62.250.00 278,550.00 87,135.00 47,184..32 475,119.32 18,200.68 6,600,00

Ren~ - 8~cfJl9 and 502990500 I
165.000.00 16S.ooo,OO 27,250.00 125,450.00 15,900.00 169,600.00 27.250,00 125,450.00 9,300.00 163.000.00 (4.600.00) 6,600,00

Structures

Renls • MOlor vehides 5029905003
250,000.00 250.000.00 27.500_00 152.100.00 22.400.00 15.500,00 217.soo.oo 27.500_00 152,100.00 22,400.00 15,500.00 217.500.00 32.500.00

75,000.00
&'.735.00 22.384..32

.-

Rants - Equipmenl 50299050~
75,000.00

, 87,119.32
&1.735.00 22,38-.1.32 87.119.32 (12,119.32\

Rents .l..F.Iing Quarters 5029905005
10,000.00 10,000.00 1.500.00

7,500.00 7,500_00
7,500.00 2.500_00

~mbetsnp Dues and Co-llributions 5029905000
200,000.00 2OO,OO(I.OQ \OZ,42&.00 16.900.00 29.000.00 148.326.00 102,-=-26.00 16,900.00 29.000.00 148,326.00 51,G7ot.00

10 Organizations - .-

n

, .~ I~
.~ I

Membership Dues and
Contributions 10 5029906000

200,000.00 200.000.00 102.ot26.00 16,900.00 29.000.00 148,325.00 102,426.00 16,900.00 29,000.00 148,325.00 51,6H.oO

Organizalions

Subscription Expenses
5029907000 2.200,000,00 (200,00:too) 2,000,000.00 15.ot15.50 3.158_(}.J 166.081.50 33.915.50 218,571.50 15.416.50 3,158_00 166,081.51) 33.915.50 218,571,SO 1.781,428,50

Othef Subscription Expenses 502m7099 2.200,000.00 (200,OOOJlOl 2.000,000_00 15.415.50 3.158.00\ 165,081.50 33.915.50 218.511.50 15,415.50 3,158.00 165,081.50 3J,9IS.50 218.511.50 1,781,428.50

Othef Maintenance and Operating 5029999000
20,000.00 20.000.00 10.000.00

4,00.:,00 '4,084-.00 10,000.00
4.03UXl 14.084.00 5.916.00

Expenses

I

\ i
Olher I-.1ainIooance and

I 10.000.001 I 4,084.00 - -,ot.004.00! 10,OOO·~t 4.oi.oo\ ; ••;"'001

5029999000
20.000.00 20,000,00

5,916.00

Operaling Expenses

,

Final'1cial Expenses
182,875.00

182.875.00 182.875.00
182,675.00 182.875_00

182.B7$.00

.---- -- .. ,.-- - . .-~ ~. ..- ---- --

Financial Expenses
5030100000 182,815.00

182,875_00 182.875.00
182.875.00 182,875.00

182.875_00

- 182,875.00 162,875_00
182,675.00 182,875.00

182,875_00

Interest Expenses
sro0102000 182,875.00

Interest Expense· Ot~ 5030 102()Q.+ 162.875.00
182,675.00 162.875.00

182.875.00 182,875.00
182,875_00

Capila/Outlays
6-J,778,429.oo (6.631,552.45) 58,1.:.6.875.55 9.773.245.58 6.038.890.55 10.455.885..00 27.057,S15.7:3 53,335.!»42_85 9,773,245.58 6.038.895.55 10,455.885_00 8,580.551,55 3-1-,848.568.08 4.811,333.69 18,43&,954.18

Machi~ry and Equipment
1060500000

184.233.00 184.233.00
18-0.233.00 18-1-.233.00 (18-1,2)'),00)

Tochnical and Seientiftc Equipment 1Q50S140lY.l \
1E\-l.,ZnOO 184-,233.00

184,233.00 184.233.00 (18-l-,2::n.OO}

Technical ancl Sc~eo'lt,f,c 'OM'''OOO\ \ I 184,233.00 184,233.00
18-1.233_00 18-1-,233.00 (IBJ,233.00J

Equipm£tll

Property, P1anl a.•.•d Equipment Outlay
51"...:;0.:..00000 5-1.77a.~29.oo (5,63I,552.45)f 58.1~&,8755S 9,773,2.15.58 6.038.89655\ 10..155.58::'_00 26.8i:IJ,232.73 53.151,309.85 9.773.2.:.5.53 6.033,396.55 10,455.885_00 8,395.328.55 ~.6f>.1.355.63 .1,9%.566.69 '18,;06,9·~.1el

land lm;>rQveonent!>Dun•.'\:;, 506~O2000 14,815,302.93 (5,531.5S2 ..l.5)f 8,16-1.750.48 .~18••1"n.72! 700.189.1~ 128.310.13 1.-10:6,972.99 ..•18,47).72 700.159.1-> 2&1,510.1~ 1...•03.172.99 6,737,777.49 }6.aoo.o~

Qmer land lmproverm:nts 5060<'.02099 14,816,302.93 (5.631,552.45) 8.1~.7s0J.81 .118.4n_721 1 700.139_1-> )::3.310.13 1•.:.45.972.99 .118.41).72 I 70\).189.1': 289,5!(;.~i 1.400..112_99 6.737,777.491 l!l.aoo.<>,!

tntrastructureO.;tlay
scnQ.:OJOC{J I I 13.830.00\ 7JB,9J.2.71t 23S.9t9_O.t1 1.878,853.B~1 2,857 .~5.591 13.830.00\ 7J8,t~2·711 23S.919·o-:i 5..lT,g..:.S;21! t 1,536,639.96\ (2,8i>7.5-'o5.59tl I 1.330.90S.531

RoadtJetWQl"KS SQ6(}.103001
378.000_00 1,445,556.26 1,823,65525 378,000.00 228,750_00 606.750.00 (1,823.656_26)\ I 1.216,906.26\

Wal?f Supply S'{51cms 506(}.t03~
13.530_00 325,092.71 186,9'J9_~ .133,191.58 959,119.33 13,830.00 325.092.71 180.999.04 319,198,21 E"..!.5.119.\i6 (959.\19_33) 113.999.37

Parks, Plilzasand

4B,92il_OO 48.920.00
ot8.920_00

;
4.8,920.00

5060403[.09

(.\e.920.(0)

Monuments

Qlo'-.erInfl"aS-truch••.•e Ass<=!s 5OG~030'Y)
35.850.00

35.850.00 3SJOO.OO 7: 35,850.00 {35.850.001

BoilClingsand Other Structures 5CWt04COO 25,750,000.00
25,750.Qoo.00 S.54.2503.16 3,570.019_9~ 5.039.818.97 16.480,550.51 30,632.905.58 5.5.12.508_16 3,570,019.9':- 5.039,818.97 . 4.063.09':'" 18,220.447.03 (4,3e2.90~.58, I 12,41i.458.55!

8uildin9s
5CvQ-1.0-HlOl 25,750.000.00

25,750.000.00 ~.250_COO.OO 3,331.337..35 8.sa~.)')7.361 5.250,000.001 3,).)1,337.35 ,), 8,58\.337.30 17,168,662.6.\

School Buildings 5QOO.\040021 I I I i 3,570.019.94j I 10.662.422_171 14.232.4->2.11 3,570.019.9-> 2,023.19~:i>~ 5,593.213.59 (1.i.232,442.II) 8,639,223.52

Hostels and Dormitories 5060--104005

208.481.61 208,481.61
208,.1.81.61 208.4-81.61 (208.451.61)

Other Structures
S06Q4~099

292,508.16 1,500.000_00 5.818.135.34 7.610.&4~.50 292,503.16 ' ,500.000_00 2,044.90531 3,831,414.47 (7,610.5J.4.50l 3,773.230.03

Machlnef'J and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 16,712,126.07 16.712.125.07 1.086.274.70 1,221.445_90 2,275,357.85 7,222.660.25 11.805,738.70 1.085.2H_70 1,221.445.90 2,275,357.85 2.992.~70.25 7.575,9-18.70 4,906.387,31 4,229.790.00

Machinery
5060405001 16,712,126.07

16.712.12&_07 35,400.00 78,~95.00 202.825.00 2.098.542.60 2.415,262.60 35,t.OO.OO 78,495.00 202.825.00 1,258.S-l-2.&O 1,575.262.60 14.296,863A7 8-10.000_00

Office Equipment 506040S002
45.000,00 1..0,636_58 379,800.00 718.918.00 1.344,354-_58 45,000.00 140.536.58 379,800.00 464.923.00 1,030,359.58 (1,JM,354.58) 313,995.00

~fQl'm.3tionand
Communication TechnOlOgy ~OSOO)

843.874.70 1,002,314.32 1.435.096_85 4,345.199_65 7,626,48552 843.874-10 1,002.314.32 1,435,096.65 1,269 •.104.65 4.550,590.52 (7.626,~85,52l 3.075,795.00

Equipment

Communi calion Equipmenl 5060405007
162,000.00 34.086.00 196.086.00 162.000.00 J4.08fi.OO 196,086.00 {195.086.oo)

Sports Equipmenl 5Q604050 13

170.000.00 170.000_00
170.000.00 170,000,00 (170,000.00)

Ottler Machinery and S<l6"'1l5099

53.550.00 53.550.00
53.550.00 53,550.00 {SJ,5SO.001

Equipmenl

Transportation Equipment Outlay S<l6(l4()6OOO 3.600,000.00
3.600,000.00 2,477,850.00 65,000.00 40.000.00 2.602,650,00 2,477,850.00 85.000_00 2.562,850.00 997.1 SO,OO 40,000.00

Motor Vehides 5(l6040600 1 3,600,000_00
3,600,000.00 2.477,850.00 85.000.00 40.000.00 2.602,850.00 2.477,850,00 85,000.00 2,562,650.00 997,150.00 40,000.00

Fumilure, Fixtures ~ BookS oUtlay S060407000
234,309.00 508,488.00 2.072,800.00 8&4,400.00 3,679,997.00 234.309.00 508,488.00 2,072,800.00 429,400.00 3.244,997.00 (3,679,997.1)0) 435.000.00

FurriIlJRI and F'udures 5060407001
234,309.00 508.488.00 2,072,800.00 864.400.00 3,679,997.00 234,309.00 508,488.00 2.072.800.00 429,4Q0.00 3,244.997.00 (3,679,997.cXl) 435,000.00

-_.---

Ottw~Pbnland ~ 506040900O •• _0lllUl0 oo.סס3.900.0
4O.8OOJlO 68.5OOJlO 115,3OQ.00

46,800.00 68.500.00 115.300.00 3,784.700.00

0UIl0y
,.

()Iher Pnlpetly. AanI and - ..-0lllUl0
•• _00DJl0

......... ......... 115,3DCU)O
•••••• JlO ......... 115.3OOJlO 3.71'.700.00_ .

.,



Agency Budget Officer

Date: 08/Feb/2017

Certified Correct:

VLV~0\i
I

Agency Chief Accountant

Date:

Recommended By:

Trinidad, Delia

Director, FMS

Date: 09/Feb/2017

Approved By:

ROdi1regOriO

Head of Agency or Authorized
Representative

Date: 21/Feb/2017

This report was generated using the Unilied Reporting System



Depart. •.•• ~'I1t: State Universities and CoUeges (SUCs) Agency: Bataan Peninsula State University Operating Unit: N/A
Organi:z:~·Icion Code (UACS):080270000000 Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

CVKk£8T Yf"-AR aVOCET flUOR YEAR'S BUOCET
P'AKTIClILARS YRIOR \"E;\R'S ACCOUi'iT'S P,WA81.£ ·a.iRRE~T ~'f_.\H.'SACCOU:._is l'A YA8LE SUs..TOTAl,.

TRUST U·, !;ULITIES
GRA8D TOTAL

l'S i\olOOr. tin. Elp CO TOTAl. PS i\lOOE Fin. L.~p CO S••b-T."al rs i.\100£ Fin... E~p CO S ••o-T"lal TOTAL R.:~LAIu..:s
PS MOOE CO TOTAL PS /1.1001': Fill.Eop CO TOT,\l.

, , , , , '-"1: •.,....+5) , . .. 11"(1·"+101 " U .. " ''""f':'I.l'lhl~ 17"11'+'., 11-1"'11) .. N " ::·U ••·:g...UI ~~£- ..a.sh·AI~~i..~nfNCAl 1~.S(.:i.QtlO.OO lJ.6T7,:!~).OO 5.688.00100 Js.in,1~].OO -.-.- ... .. --.- .. ... " " " :1'"l!J':"2S'~S) "
Nocice;-

JUJJ,2U.OO 15,868,000.00 1J,671,:!H.OO 5:6S.~,000.OO J5,!J3,:!J3.00
~'S 'DS Cheeks Issued I).~,X.OOO.OO 1J,617,N.3.00 5,688,UOO.OO )j,2JJ.:!U.OO

.J5.!JJ,2·U.OO 1S,86~lJJ()(l.OlJ
--- ..,. ... --.... 13.671.2H.OO j.63~,OOO 00 35~Jj,243.l).)

.••••••••..;c.;hice Iu Debit An:mmt
.. ... .-.

Nutice::- ~.~ f.an)fnufArlt'l("I1;'.n,r-rrAI

~:$ :I)" (·},o:\."h Is~u••d

..,,;.."""-.••h••:ch'I'l,.·hilA.·.· ••llm
.. -... .. .. .. -.--- . .. .- ....

\\.'''010:;'''' __''-,- l"u •••llr>:CA is~, ••.,II •• 11'11) .. .. ... -,-- ... ._' ..~---- --'f;,,,, Kc:- ••.•....• :0.11;•••••·(" A.l\,i,cs 1s~1IC,J(TR,'1 1,909,91S-00 1,I·nl6.~.OO 3.051,186.00
3,051,IS6.00 1,909,918.00 1,1·:7,268.00C••,.h 'J. -> ____~-,,,.Kn ••.m ("Cllin~~ cCDC)

I I I I I I I i i 3'o:s7'186.00,

IJ',: •..•• ~ c:-,~~; •..~ 1\••.~il"XnlAuthuntyt"'CAA)

I I J I J I
().h••-r:s- "'~<=nT. IITr Dues Slanlp. elc.)

I I I I I I I J

Summary

1',\ltTICUL\RS PIU:\'IOUS REf'OI{T CUI{R.£l"liTMOi'"TH ,\SOfDATt::

'" (2) ,,)
I"

TOI:11 Di~bu~~"cnl AUlhorities If.ea:-i~"t'd

r.:C .•.,
W~""'C"'a'~ '""" ...

~TR....~
.. _ .. -

CDC::
..

I I~
NC~-"'"
O(~r-s. ~lf<:OT, HT.o. .•:sSl:Jll'f\eu:.)

l.c-i$; N'~lj-<:",= -<>-'Ii.' "T';:.nsf~r Alloca.li,)r~ 1f\.'TA)· iss~d

TOlai Dj~l:o-'U.~.~-"::"l> AL.Llh::'riliesA"aibbk

L~, .c
<~ I

Laros:-c.c~ NCA

Ois.~'~~mc"IS I I 3S;NO.4:!'l.ool JS,NO.429.0ol

&bn..:~ of"" 1:>' i:. :s.bllf'Se<1><:n~ A\llhol'ilio.:S as of ta <ble t3S,:!9t.l.J.?:9.(.-olI)13,,"290,"2'1.(0)

Total Ois.b'u...-s--oc=nlC'rIl~PrQ~m

L('$>i: Ac~...:.w..'I' Oi~bur..<:n\t'nIS J::l,29fl.<!'29.00 ;~.'90.·12Y.OO

io-.'e1')lUn~~ ~pc..-ndi~>- i.3S,NO.J29.0lJj OS,'!'JlI •.129J)01

Cerlifi· ~d Correct:

tlit.J~VU"J
.4

LacS~rL: Erlita

Agenc::y Chief Accounlant

Dale: 0 1/Fcb/2017

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of December, 2016

Approved By:

it1
Rodis, diregorio

Head of Agency or Aulhorized
Representalive

Dale: 2 IfFeb/201 7

-_._-------"------~~----

FAR No.4

This report was genera/ed using the Unified Repor/ing System



Department: St ••lt: Univl~I;;ilh,-. ;.",,1 C"I1'·~Ir.U. (SUCs)

Agency: Bataan Peninsula State University

Opcr;llin~llIlIil: tliA

. 'Organization Code (UACS): 030270000000

---
--

---.
-

CLAS:'lflCJ\ liON I SOURCES

ACTUAL REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS COLLECTIONS
CUMUl.AllVE REMITTANCE /DEPOSiTS TO DATE

VARlANCE

UACS Code REVENUE TARGET (Annual)

REMARKS

of I<EVfNUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL Remittance to BTr Deposited with AGOB Total Amount %

_<0 ___

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8={4+5+6+1} 9 10 11={9+10) 12=(8·3) 13=(12/3) 14

(:';110:',111 ulld (Iflrmerly Fund tOl) . --~ .. -. .. u_·· .---.--- -- -. - . .-.- --.. -- -.

~';pl'l.,al Al:(:fI\1nt in the General Fund (f(){11lerly Fund 105. 183.401.151-159)
----

Ofl-Budget Accounts (formeny Fund 161 to 164, etc.)

Other Service income

4020199099
405.303.34 726.871.68 206,780.01 1.338.955.03

1.33a.955.03

Tuilion Fees

4020201001
62,740.571.25 28,548,182.89 42.707.112.58

133.996.466.72
133,996.466.72

RentlLease Income

4020205000 I
17.500.00 17.500.00

17 ,500.00

Interest on NG Deposits

4020221001
45.957.87 53.783.52 47,077.56 145,818.95\

146,818.95

Custodial F\)ndS (formerly Fund 101·184, 187)

I ,

TOTAL

63.191.832.46 29.328,838_09 42,979.070.15 135.499,740.70\
135.499,740.70

CCI1ificd Correct:

\ifv1:}()vVv\i~
Laesog', Erlita

Agency Chief Accountant

Date: OllFcb/2017

'I

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As of the Quarter Ending December 31. 2016

(In Pesos)

Approved By:

1',\
i)'ik

Rodis, &regorio

Head of AgcncylDeparnnenl Secretary

Date: 21 fFeb120 I7

FAR No.5

This re~rl was generated using the Unified Reporting System
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